



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1587195	11727 CULEBRA / C5	NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 6 APTS BLDG./	ROGER CAMPOS, JR	\$4,200.00	(210)279-2290 x
1600481	11275 S ZARZAMORA	*****TO BE REVIEWED UNDER 2006 COD	CARVER DRYWALL	\$150,000.00	(903)320-4295 x
1618002	11212 STATE HWY 151 10539 SH 151	EXISTING RETAINING WALL - CHRISTUS	CHRISTUS SANTA ROSA	\$500,000.00	(210)705-6445 X
1624123	2037 S WW WHITE RD	PORTABLE OFFICE BUILDING FOR LIMOU	MARCUS ARMSTRONG	\$52,340.00	(210)602-3432 x
1629533	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 1430	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 08/01/2010	TIM SCHENK	\$100,000.00	(800)541-0821 x
1633458	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 109 (APARTMENT)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1633459	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 108 (APARTMENT)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1633460	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 106 (TOOL STORAGE RESTROOM)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1633461	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 105 (APARTMENT)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1633462	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 104 (OFFICE)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1633463	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 102 (PHONE SALES)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
1635512	6303 MEDINA BASE RD	WBS: 40-00104-05-01; MEDINA BADSE RD	BLAINE WEINHEIMER	\$160,000.00	(210)366-9933 x
1635639	4714 COLLEGE PARK	NEW 1 STORY COMMERCIAL BLDG. FOR	STEPHEN KRAMER	\$576,538.00	(210)479-8900 x
1635668	12303 S ZARZAMORA APPLEWHITE SOCCAR FIELDS	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	SIA SAYYADI	\$5,000.00	(210)341-5500 x
1642428	1403 N ST MARYS	INFILL LETTER IN OLE PZAMORA 7/8/201	KIMBERLY CORNETT	\$175,000.00	(210)641-9999 x304
1646398	2034 BASSE RD SUITE 203	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR FRUIT STAND	RENE LOPEZ	\$3,500.00	
1648513	14901 SOUTHTON RD	WASTE WATER TREATMENT ROOM FOU	ROBERT JORDAN	\$30,000.00	(614)985-4906 x11
1649059	3631 E EVANS RD	MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTING COMMUNI	JOEY ARNETT	\$25,000.00	(210)289-7447 x
1650547	12625 WETMORE RD SUITE 207	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR "WHITE BOX"	CLAY PAGE	\$107,200.00	(210)691-4800 x
1650855	6487 WHITBY RD	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR DORM USE AN	WESLEY PARKS	\$45,000.00	(210)520-5000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1650955	11727 CULEBRA RD	NEW SWIMMING POOL FOR APARTMENT	WILLIAM BROWN	\$70,000.00	(979)992-3085 x
1651381	7550 IH 10 W SUITE 400	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE ON 4TH	GREALON REYNOLDS	\$43,015.00	(214)869-0060 x
1651845	8305 BROADWAY	EXTERIOR RENOVATION TO EXISTING BU	ALVIN PETERS	\$46,000.00	(210)781-3405 x
1653328	17910 IH 10 W	CO-LOCATION AT AN EXISTING CELL TOW	TRACY WOODEN	\$50,000.00	(423)756-9972 x
1653399	7207 SNOWDEN RD BLDG 22	Interior demolition only to Building 22 due to	JON PRIEST	\$15,000.00	(210)364-3208 x
1653429	103 S FLORES ST	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR SANDWICH SH	AHMET OZUGUR	\$10,000.00	(210)843-3298 x
1653449	138 CLOVER CREEK	SITE WORK ONLY FOR A PRIVATE COMM	MARK PADILLA	\$130,000.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653647	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #2	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653648	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #3	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653649	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #4	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653650	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #5	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653651	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #6	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
1653769	312 PEARL PKWY BLDG 2 SUITE 2101	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF SHELL SPACE	MISTY EMLER	\$190,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1653798	6220 CULEBRA RD BLDG 260	NEW UNOCCUPIED STRUCTURE TO HOU	PAUL MEDLIN	\$300,000.00	(210)522-2746 x
1654402	5859 FARINON DR SUITE 101	6000 SQ. FT. OFFICE INTERIOR FINISH-O	LEE PRICE	\$160,000.00	(210)293-6842 x
1655674	1511 CORNERWAY BLVD	SITE WORK FOR MASS GRADING ONLY.	CURTIS LEE	\$300,000.00	(210)375-9000 x
1656586	2643 NW 410	CANOPY ADDITION & BOLLARD REPLACE	CAROLE HANDLEY	\$45,000.00	(281)920-2755 x
1656596	19100 RIDGEWOOD PKWY BLDG 2 SUITE 400	OFFICE INTERIOR FINISH-OUT. Fourth Flo	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$1,300,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1656597	19100 RIDGEWOOD PKWY BLDG 2 SUITE 500	OFFICE INTERIOR FINISH-OUT. Fifth Floor	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$1,300,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1656601	4071 N 1604 W	CANOPY ADDITION & BOLLARD REPLACE	CAROLE HANDLEY	\$45,000.00	(281)920-2755 x
1656865	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 1545	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR RETAIL USE /	MBH ARCHITECTS	\$300,000.00	(510)865-8663 x
1657311	13402 WESTERN OAK	COMMERCIAL 7 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE @	DANIEL GOMEZ	\$600.00	(210)248-4611 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1657534	728 S PRESA ST	PERMIT FOR NEW ROOF	EMIL MONCIVAIS	\$9,500.00	(210)416-0885 x
1657897	523 MED COURT SUITE 104	NEW INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR A 1,620	MISTY EMLER	\$57,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1658348	300 DOLOROSA	DEMOLITION AND BUILD BACK FOR SEC	FRED GALVAN	\$375,000.00	(210)222-1781 x
1658827	2425 SW 36TH ST	MODIFY EXISTING PARKING LOT /	SIA SAYYADI	\$45,000.00	(210)341-5500 x
1659347	9520 181 S VALID ADDRESS PER DEBBIE GAITAN, SEE OLE	ADDING TOWER MOUNTED AMPLIFIERS	JUSTIN OWEN	\$1,800.00	
1659603	9238 FLOYD CURL	RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING SURGERY C	AMY SCHUHMACHER	\$185,814.00	(210)558-6234 x
1659808	4201 MEDICAL DR SUITE 340	***Defense Contract Audit Agency/ Departm	JIM HARWELL	\$32,000.00	(210)653-9107 x
1659860	12722 O'CONNOR RD	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE USE -	DANIEL QUINN	\$43,111.00	(210)340-1338 x
1660508	8620 FREDERICKSBURG RD	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING PAY D	PEYTON WELTY	\$46,000.00	(713)681-7430 x
1660867	112 E PECAN ST SUITE 540	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR OFFICE USE /	JARED HECKENDORN	\$48,300.00	(210)287-7485 x
1661348	2070 N LOOP 1604 E	Interio demo only 9/28/10 Keith p/u plans.*a	KEITH SUTTON	\$3,000.00	(469)337-2358 x
I1661655	1627 BROADWAY	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR MUSIC LESSON	GUADALUPE GARCIA	\$12,000.00	(210)849-2765 x
M1633449	727 BYNUM AVE SUITE 101 (BEAUTY SALON)	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	RUBEN MENDOZA	\$2,857.00	(210)589-1441 x
M1646538	9911 N IH 35	FOUNDATION ONLY ADDITION FOR LOAD	JERRY ARREDONDO	\$16,080.00	(210)695-9000 x
M1653642	138 CLOVER CREEK SHADE STRUCTURE #1	PICNIC SHADE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVAT	MARK PADILLA	\$3,200.00	(210)366-9933 x
M1654221	5910 BABCOCK RD WALL A	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	GRADY CARLSON	\$62,000.00	(210)336-7711 x
M1656593	19100 RIDGEWOOD PKWY BLDG 2 SUITE 300	OFFICE INTERIOR FINISH-OUT - THIRD F	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$1,300,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
P1651683	22610 N US HWY 281 SUITE 105	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR RESTAURAN	CHRIS RABA	\$800,000.00	(210)325-1113 x
P1654456	8539 BROADWAY	NEW CONSTRUCTION OF A 2,755 SQ. FT	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$1,200,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
P1659726	3238 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	FENCE ADDITION TO FRONT 6 FT. FENCE	FRED REINA	\$18,000.00	(210)534-2851 x
S1657859	1400 W VILLARET BLVD CANOPY	**** POST PERMIT REVISIONS RECEIVED	VEDRAN HRENEK	\$98,600.65	(210)224-6032 x
S1660176	5005 STAHL RD	Install modular home as residence for Agricu	JOHN SYTSMA	\$8,000.00	(210)415-3900 x

Granted: 64

Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =

\$10,638,797.65



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY					
1660517	300 ALAMO PLAZA	tent to be installed on 10/08/10 and removed	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	
1660792	1815 N FOSTER RD STE 105	DENNY'S RESTAURANT/no const as per cu	CINDY CONYERS	\$0.00	(210)452-0191 x
1661333	8490 FREDERICKSBURG RD	COFO FOR MASSAGE THERAPEUTIC CO	SHARON ZHENG	\$0.00	(210)872-0162 x
1661345	1131 BASSE RD	BODY PAINT & AUTO SALES W/NO WELD	MOHAMMADHASSAN ESTAJLOU	\$0.00	(210)336-9564 x
1661352	9480 BRAUN RD	CHILD DAYCARE/NON CONFORMING RIG	MAURO LEIJA	\$0.00	(210)865-4313 x
1661489	6506 S ZARZAMORA	C OF O FOR RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHO	SYLVIA MONTIEL	\$0.00	(210)623-3636 x
1661775	2203 NOGALITOS ST E-29	C OF O: RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHOL S	ROBERT SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)601-6970 x
1661778	1450 GILLETTE BLVD	TENT C/O FOR PICNIC ON SEPTEMBER 2	TRAVIS KOWALSKI	\$0.00	(210)413-1861 x
1661924	7711 GUILBEAU RD	C of O for full service restaurant w/alcohol sa	JAMES KIDDER	\$0.00	(214)317-5020 x
1661934	8327 MCCULLOUGH AVE	C of O for auto repairs to include auto parts	BRENT CROWNOVER	\$0.00	
1662073	6950 FAIRGROUNDS PKWY	C OF O: OFFICE/WAREHOUSE FOR DISTR	MARGARET ROEX (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)657-2744 x
1662204	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 101	C OF O: RETAIL SALES-CLOTHING- 10/1/2	JUAN CASILLAS	\$0.00	(310)324-9962 x
1662318	8852 HUEBNER RD/PARCEL PER ABEL TORRES OK	retail wireless phone sales/no const as per c	RICHARD SALAZAR	\$0.00	(210)348-8383 x
1662397	1940 SW MILITARY DR	C OF O: RESTAURANT WITH ALCOHOL S	MAGDALENA FRAIRE	\$0.00	(210)924-8646 x
1662688	11711 N IH 35	2 4000 SQ.FT. TENTS W/ELECTRIC GENE	TRAVIS KOWALSKI	\$0.00	(210)413-1861 x
1662701	6330 NW 410	C OF O FOR RETAIL MATTRESS & FURNI	ROBERT ARREGUIN	\$0.00	(210)863-5498 x
1662769	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE STE 1570	C OF O: RETAIL SALES****NANETTE WILL	NANETTE *	\$0.00	(949)723-2230 x
S1661480	5710 CARY GRANT DR PB#35	ILA 5.13e COO INSPECTIONS OF EXISTIN	BLAINE CASTILE	\$100.00	(210)397-1226 x
S1661483	5710 CARY GRANT DR PB#100	ILA 5.13e COO INSPECTIONS OF EXISTIN	BLAINE CASTILE	\$100.00	(210)397-1226 x
S1661484	5050 DE ZAVALA RD PB#81	ILA 5.13e COO INSPECTIONS OF EXISTIN	BLAINE CASTILE	\$100.00	(210)397-1226 x
S1661485	5050 DE ZAVALA RD PB#143	ILA 5.13e COO INSPECTIONS OF EXISTIN	BLAINE CASTILE	\$100.00	(210)397-1226 x
S1662738	103 W RAMPART PB#147		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662739	103 W RAMPART PB#155		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
S1662740	103 W RAMPART PB#250		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662741	103 W RAMPART PB#267		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662742	103 W RAMPART PB#531		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662743	103 W RAMPART PB#532		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662778	3250 NACOGDOCHES RD PB#299		DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
S1662780	519 PIKE PLACE PB#177	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 03/07/2010	DOMINGO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)767-0955 x
Granted:	29	Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$400.00	
DEMOLITION					
1662734	9626 LESLIE RD	** OK TO ISSUE WITH NO REVIEWS OR S	JAMIE CRYER	\$0.00	
Granted:	1	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1661794	11003 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: BID DIAMOND * GO TO 10500 HERITAGE BLVD #150 FOR INSPECTIONS * POC: MIKE FISHER 287-2120 OR 581-0197	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/28/11	VALERO CORNER STORE #1062	\$0.00	(210)345-4243 x
1661808	8042 WURZBACH RD MNG'D BY: TRAVIS COMMERCIAL * GOTO SUITE 405	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/28/10	M2G PHYSICIANS PLAZA II	\$0.00	(210)384-2087 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1637472	111 DALLAS ST 111 DALLAS STREET SAN ANTONIO TX 78205	Install 800A Transfer Switch	MARTIN (UMBRELLA) DIEBOLD	\$0.00	(205)369-5795 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1649860	1410 SW 410 1410 W LOOP 410 SAN ANTONIO TX 78269 EXIT MARBACH JUST NORTH OF MEADOW LEAF	NEW GOLDEN WOK RESTAURANT	CHARLES BENGÉ	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 x
1649879	5360 W MILITARY DR	Temporary On Permanent Set	JOHN FLOWERS	\$0.00	(830)895-2148 x
1651558	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1651563	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1653763	7863 CALLAGHAN RD STE 108	WIRE INTERIOR FINISHOUT	ARMANDO MARTEL	\$0.00	(512)406-9892 x
1655278	1211 W TRAVIS ST	NEW ELECTRICAL FOR GENERATOR AND	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330
1657327	200 E MARKET ST	Temporary power for production--geo media	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1657834	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON	\$0.00	(210)554-2069 x
1660123	2330 AUSTIN HWY BLDG 5	TOPS Bldg 5	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1660127	2330 AUSTIN HWY	TOPS Bldg 6	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1660178	2330 AUSTIN HWY	TOPS Bldg 7	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1660184	2330 AUSTIN HWY	TOPS Bldg 39/Clubhouse	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1660231	12722 O'CONNOR RD	REMODEL OF EXISTING SPACE METER W	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL		(210)655-7900 x
1660430	20302 BLANCO RD #SGN	Build new 100 Amp meter loop and service p	EDWIN TALLEY	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1661112	715 STADIUM DR	Install Diesel Generator	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN		(210)229-1155 x
1661184	5139 N 1604 W 5139 N 1604 W SAN ANTONIO TX	Remodel existing Suite 103. Upgrade main d	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1661209	8110 CLEGG DR	ELECTRICAL FOR METAL STORAGE BLDG	HENRY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)735-1560 x
1661214	3139 FIDELIA	INSTALL NEW METER & LIGHTS FOR PAR	HENRY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)735-1560 x
1661259	901 CINCINNATI	wire new bathroom & relocate electrical pane	RONALD RICE	\$0.00	(210)493-7006 x
1661265	6027 RANDOLPH BLVD 6027 RANDOLPH BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX	Build new service and install new subpanel i	CURTIS TAGLIABUE	\$0.00	(210)722-0747 x
1661289	302 CASA BLANCA	TOPS	CRIS MORA	\$0.00	(210)844-9573 x
1661292	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	underground for site lighting	EDWARD ALLEN	\$0.00	(512)267-9300 x
1661297	818 S FLORES ST	TML For SAHA Music Fest	CHRIS MARTINEZ		(210)433-9999 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661322	312 PEARL PKWY	312 Pearl Parkway, Building #2, Suite 2101.	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1661325	11900 CROWNPOINT DR STE 180	permanent: to verify electrical system is still	BEN GRASSMUCJ	\$0.00	(210)573-3641 x
1661355	9912 SAN PEDRO AVE	gen electric for vent a hood for existing comm	JOSE CUELLAR	\$0.00	(210)872-7056 x
1661398	1023 RITTIMAN RD	SUITE # 102 - TOPS - GC A/P# 1648997	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1661400	6630 S FLORES ST	add cord to water heater	SAM SOTELLO	\$0.00	(830)281-6401 x
1661415	1257 SW 410	WIRING FOR EXISTING COMMERCIAL / C	LOUIS TALAMANTEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-8058 x
1661468	2818 N IH 35	CARPORT C5 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1661499	7550 IH 10 W STE.350	7550 IH 10 West ste 350. this is for a small e	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL	\$0.00	(210)655-7900 x
1661532	4801 W COMMERCE ST	4801 w commerce suite 101 new electrical	ENRIQUE (WEB) GARZA		(210)375-6326 x
1661547	445 MCCARTY	180 day reconnect for leasing: When leased	HAROLD SHWIFF	\$0.00	(830)980-5689 x
1661565	7550 IH 10 W STE 400	7550 IH 10 W ste 400. small electrical finish	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL	\$0.00	(210)655-7900 x
1661567	1700 JACKSON-KELLER RD CLUB HOUSE	rewire club house and rebuild meter loop	JUAN HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)927-0464 x
1661576	4871 W COMMERCE ST	tops	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661621	1204 CASTROVILLE RD	fall festival one day booths	ROGER NELSON		(210)573-0087
1661623	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	TEMPORARY SUB-FEEDER POWER FOR	ROBERT DELGADO		(210)625-0604 x
1661649	750 NE 410	750 NE LOOP 410 TML #2	BILLY MOORE		(210)680-7211 x
1661660	13138 LOOKOUT RUN	rework meter loop from 120v 1ph to 208v 3p	ROGER NELSON		(210)573-0087
1661667	311 E HOUSTON ST	WIRE IN NEW RESTAURANT **TEXAS DE	GEORGE SALDANA, JR		(210)680-4663 x
1661691	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR	TOPS Permit on the New Healthcare Bldg	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1661727	523 MED COURT	SUITE 104 / PARENT A/P #1657897 / ELEC	LARRY GOOD		(210)820-0220 x
1661735	2818 N IH 35	CARPORT C6 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1661739	2818 N IH 35	CARPORT C7 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1661762	15033 NACOGDOCHES RD STE 106,107,108,110	meter loop, rated 201-600 amps/ww cps/8-s	JEFF BARRETT	\$0.00	(210)599-2822 x
1661766	16600 HUEBNER RD STE 102	TOPS	SEVERINO CALDERON	\$0.00	(210)834-0557 x
1661777	330 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	Customer is trying to get meter changed from	DONALD ZVONEK	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661783	8852 HUEBNER	NEW ELECTRICAL PANEL INSIDE LEASE	FELIBERTO TREVINO	\$0.00	(956)821-2724 x
1661811	13860 NACOGDOCHES RD STE. 101 13860 NACOGDOCHES SAN ANTONIO TX	repairs for C.F.O	LUIS VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)736-0423 x
1661818	13402 WEST AVE STE 102	electrical finish out	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1661836	7126 ECKHERT RD	Installed 2 GFCI in restrooms. Call Jeff Cam	JEFF CAMPBELL		(210)639-8336 x
1661854	84 NE 410	install lights under canopy	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1661860	1901 S ALAMO ST	repair pole and wall pack lights	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1661882	455 MCCARTY	LEASING UP TO 180 DAYS WHEN LEASED	HAROLD SHWIFF	\$0.00	(830)980-5689 x
1661911	119 E HIGH AVE	REBUILT EXIST ML	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1661918	9480 BRAUN RD	general repairs for certificate of occupancy	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1661920	17503 LA CANTERA PKWY 17503 LA CANTERA PARKWAY 101 SAN ANTONIO TX	relocate outlets and add outlets	JEFFREY WIDNER	\$0.00	(830)460-8187 x
1661922	17222 FM 2252	New Judson Elementary School	GARY WADE		(210)695-3451 x
1661931	300 ALAMO PLAZA	TEMPORARY POWER - PRA TRI-MEGA - O	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1661975	3015 ROOSEVELT AVE # 2	REINSTALL GROUND AND PROPERLY BO	JOE ORCASITAS	\$0.00	
1662043	6100 NE 410	MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL AND WAL	GEORGE SALDANA, JR		(210)680-4663 x
1662057	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	CLAIRES SPACE # 2135 NORTH STAR M	MICHAEL MARTINEZ		(210)212-4485 x
1662074	601 N COLORADO ST	Reconnect Electrical SRVC	CHRIS MARTINEZ		(210)433-9999 x
1662077	2818 N IH 35	CARPOT C1 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1662082	2818 N IH 35	CARPOT C2 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1662085	2818 N IH 35	CARPOT C3 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1662086	9901 BROADWAY	Retrofit lights	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1662095	2818 N IH 35	CARPOT C4 - PARENT PERMIT #165253	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1662124	112 E PECAN ST SUITE 540	COMMERCIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1662188	2436 BROCKTON DR	Retrofit lights in warehouse	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662203	6100 NE 410 6100 NE LOOP 410 SAN ANTONIO TX	Remodel area into Wellness Clinic	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN	\$0.00	(210)229-1155 x
1662225	567 W OLD HWY 90	Wiring in 4 gas dispensers	RAY GARCIA		(210)432-1881
1662228	6027 RANDOLPH BLVD	Building new service and reconnecting existi	CURTIS TAGLIABUE	\$3,500.00	(210)722-0747 x
1662296	200 E GRAYSON ST	installing a light for a sign on the store front	DIAMOND (UMBRELLA ACCT) ENGI		(210)333-0086 x
1662336	6151 NW 410	hook up power to a/c unit on roof added only	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1662386	2456 HARRY WURZBACH	COMMERCIAL REPAIRS AND TWO OUTLE	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1662388	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER - ONE CONTINENT	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1662389	1849 LYONS ST	INSTALL SUB PANEL, TWO OUTLETS & L	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1662399	11305 WEST AVE	WORK W/CPS & COMMERCIAL INDUS RE	GLENN BUCHHORN	\$0.00	(210)225-2715 x
1662473	1424 GUADALUPE ST	Rebuild existing meter loop service.	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)922-8630 x
1662478	11003 CULEBRA RD	TOPS	RAY GARCIA		(210)432-1881
1662489	11727 CULEBRA RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR POOL	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1662533	23881 IH 10 W	Reconnect Chiller, add VFD to pump motor.	JAMES BENKE		(210)824-0590 x
1662584	11727 CULEBRA RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR MAILROOM - B	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1662705	4041 MEDICAL DR STE 124	Panel replacement due to tampering, ste 12	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR	\$0.00	(210)436-1551 x
1662711	2818 N IH 35	BLDG 1 TOPS - PARENT PERMIT #M15353	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1662736	5538 WALZEM RD SUTIE 101	wire new comm.	DWIGHT PARIS	\$0.00	(210)698-5196 x
1662766	7912 FREDERICKSBURG RD #1	T.O.P.S.	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1662775	7403 LESLIE RD STE 216	tops	DIRK VISAGIE	\$0.00	(210)627-8443 x
1662779	5501 BUSINESS PARK	5501 Business Park power for dock levelers	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
1662828	200 N COMAL ST	Lighting retrofit of existing Bexar County Adu	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
Granted: 93		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$3,500.00	

FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT

1579648	19298 STONE OAK PKWY RETAIL B	FIRE SPKLR	SUN AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)695-1101 x
---------	-------------------------------	------------	------------------------------	--------	-----------------



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1618888	19903 STONE OAK PKWY BLDG 1 STE 115	FIRE SPKLR (24)	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1633214	611 N WW WHITE RD	FIRE SPKLR (369) IB111	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1639958	111 DALLAS ST	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICE OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1642015	20735 WILDERNESS OAK	FIRE SPRKLR (157)	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1646996	6800 TEZEL RD	FIRE ALARM	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1650075	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR 12-2H	FIRE ALARM	ALARMTECH INC	\$0.00	(281)391-6066 x
1650172	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR 12-2H	FIRE ALARM	ALARMTECH INC	\$0.00	(281)391-6066 x
1650173	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR 12-2H	FIRE ALARM	ALARMTECH INC	\$0.00	(281)391-6066 x
1652275	1503 SW 410	FIRE ALARM (38)	ASAP SECURITY SERVICES	\$0.00	(281)807-3553 x
1655879	9710 AIRPORT BLVD T-B	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1655997	1410 SW 410	FIRE SPRKLR (81)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1656058	607 RICHLAND HILLS DR	FIRE SPKLR (29)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1656664	19323 STONE OAK PKWY	FIRE SPKLR (142)	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1656667	19323 STONE OAK PKWY	UNGROUND FIRELINE W/HYDRANT	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1656669	6400 N 1604 E SUITE 115	FIRE SPKLR (337)	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1657106	8030 BANDERA RD	FIRE SPRKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1657338	5131 MEDICAL DR	FIRE SPKLR (11)	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1657398	8736 TESORO DR	PANEL REPLCMNT W/21 DEVICES	MULTILINK	\$0.00	(210)494-9112 x
1657743	5755 EVERS RD	1 fixed pipe system	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1658785	5364 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG D STE 100	FIRE SPKLR (31)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1658956	8030 BANDERA RD	4 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1658957	1200 SE MILITARY DR	4 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1659364	7010 S ZARZAMORA SPC 113	FIRE SPKLR (49)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1659503	9800 AIRPORT BLVD TB-TS-204	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1659722	3755 THOUSAND OAKS	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE W/HYDRANT	BIG TEX FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)659-6450 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1660080	123 LOSOYA ST	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	M JACKS FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)344-2361 x
1660678	17222 FM 2252	FIRE ALARM	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1661365	9710 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL B SUITE TS-205	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661367	7142 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 100	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661413	6441 NW 410	FTA	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1661418	8706 MISSION RD BLDG 4	FTA	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1661421	600 N ELLISON DR	FIRE SPRKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1661427	503 URBAN LOOP	FIRE SPRKLR	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 x
1661428	14523 ROADRUNNER WAY STUDENT CENTER	FACP W/20 EXISTING DEVICES	MULTILINK	\$0.00	(210)494-9112 x
1661430	3023 INTERSTATE DR	FIRE SPRKLR	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1661448	ADDRESS: 8555 NE LOOP 410 STE 134	FACP W/EXISTING DEVICES	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1661453	1539 SW 410 BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM INSTALLATION (84)	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1661577	523 MED COURT STE 104	FAST TRACK FS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1661659	9710 AIRPORT BLVD	FIRE ALARM (6)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661698	9710 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL B TS 206	FIRE ALARM 6 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661712	9710 AIRPORT BLVD TERMINAL B TS 201	FIRE ALARM 6 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661726	20211 HUEBNER RD BLDG 1	FTA	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1661729	1955 LARKSPUR BLDG 21	FTA	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1661745	8400 DATAPOINT	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1661884	84 NE 410	less then 5 devices	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1661929	2030 AUSTIN HWY	fast track alarm	CL WILSON COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)559-4719 x
1661997	16414 N US HWY 281 ACTUAL ADDRESS: 16414 SAN PEDRO	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1662165	5851 WAR CLOUD	FACP W/28 EXISTING DEVICES	SECURITY ONE INC	\$0.00	(210)341-8900 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662182	6200 NORTHWEST PKWY BUILDING 1	FAST TRACK SPKLR	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 x
1662205	11910 ORSINGER LANE BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM PNL REPLMNT W/13 EXISTIN	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1662211	245 E COMMERCE ST	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1662213	1945 S WW WHITE RD BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1662214	7500 BARLITE BLVD	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	PANHANDLE FIRE PROTECTION LLC	\$0.00	(512)933-1200 x
1662216	112 E PECAN ST SUITE 540	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1662241	735 SE MILITARY DR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1662265	343 W HOUSTON ST STE 609	FIRE ALARM (14)	PANHANDLE FIRE PROTECTION LLC	\$0.00	(512)933-1200 x
1662417	1115 MISSION RD	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1662768	1803 GRANDSTAND DR	FAST TRACK FA	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X

Granted: 59

Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =

\$0.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1661992	1204 CASTROVILLE RD	Garage Permit for Oct 2 & 3, 2010 for Our La	MARY DE LOS SANTOS	\$0.00	(210)432-0873 x
1662206	8838 TIMBERWILDE DR	GARAGE SALE FOR: SATURDAY, OCTOB	LORI CALZONCIT	\$0.00	(210)521-7387 x
1662678	11223 BANDERA RD	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 10/03/10 9:00	MANUEL HENRIQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)684-8146 x

Granted: 3

Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =

\$0.00

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1626216	1150 ARION PKWY	Install 2 package units	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1644583	3453 N IH 35	REPLACE CPU Ste. 216	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1653633	111 SOLEDAD ST STE 100	SUITE 100, RECONFIGURE DUCT WORK	DORETTA MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)667-9657 x
1653831	1075 ARION PKWY	New ammonia refrigeration engine room	JEFFREY SMITH	\$1,350,000.00	(817)348-0600
1657445	125 W SUNSET RD	install a/c condenser unit	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
1659060	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	install rtu & 2 grease hoods with fans space	RAY BUTLER		



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1659191	3031 IH 10 W	7.5 R.T.U. Replacement	LARRY MALDONADO	\$0.00	(210)521-2448 x
1659391	100 PROBANDT ST	Vent hood with fire supression-return air- we	JOSE FARIAS		(210)279-3641 x
1660004	9710 AIRPORT BLVD STE 205	2 duct outlets.	PHILIP WLADYKA	\$0.00	(210)341-9969
1660672	3615 BROADWAY	Installation of exhaust duct and fans	JAMES FORESTIER		(210)735-3718 x
1661257	8165 LATIGO DR	commercial hvac changeout	JAMES MITCHELL	\$0.00	(830)931-9002 x
1661305	11212 STATE HWY 151 BLDG 2 STE 2	2 fan powered, 12 duct outlets	JESSE SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)240-3240 x
1661487	363 E RAMSEY	1 EXHAUST FAN, 4 ROOFTOP UNITS ELE	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1661648	1007 POTEET JOURDANTON FW	REPLACEMENT OF (1) 5 TON ELECTRIC R	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1661723	9714 POTRANCO RD STE 107	INSTALL EXHAUST FAN, MAKE-UP AIR, TY	HECTOR MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)656-7134 x
1661752	14703 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	CHANGE OUT	JESSE HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)340-4601 x
1661765	8313 BROADWAY	REPLACEMENT OF (1) ROOFTOP GAS PK	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1661768	8311 BROADWAY	REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP GAS PKG.	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1661771	8309 BROADWAY	REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP GAS PKG.	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1661772	3737 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A	Install complete HVAC system	JOHNNY MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1661776	8305 BROADWAY	REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP GAS PKG.	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1661786	312 PEARL PKWY BLDG 2, STE 2101	HVAC INSTALLATION	CHRISTINA BEAUCHAMP	\$0.00	(210)690-5826 x
1661835	3114 CULEBRA RD	replacing 4 ton roof top package unit (cool o	GEORGE HENRICHSON		(210)520-0403
1661948	523 MED COURT	INSTALLING 13 S/A GRILLES, 2 ELEC. RT	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1662033	8600 WURZBACH RD	replacment of hvac system at suite #702	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662059	255 E BASSE RD	6 duct outlets	JOSE CORTINAS	\$0.00	(956)831-8656 x
1662150	8143 LATIGO DR	1-COND UNIT/1-GAS FURNACE/1-EVAPOR	DAVID ROBINSON	\$0.00	(210)846-1078 x
1662177	7824 MAINLAND	change out 2 ton electric heat split system.	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$6,000.00	(210)308-9866 x
1662218	9255 GRISSOM RD	commercial hvac changeout	EDWARD STODDARD	\$0.00	(210)648-0268 x
1662558	1503 N BRAZOS ST	install 55 grilles to existing equipment	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF		(210)832-9001

Granted: 30

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$1,356,000.00



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
MISC NO REVIEW					
1661381	1207 S HACKBERRY ST	GENERAL REPAIRS---TO PAINT, REPLAC	HELEN HERRERA	\$800.00	(210)772-5281 x
1661412	2603 HICKS AVE	** OK TO ISSUE AS GENERAL REPAIRS A	VIDAL GONZALEZ	\$7,800.00	(210)550-7653 x
1662038	2834 WOODBURY DR	re-roof to existing commercial w/no change t	JOSE PEREZ	\$10,616.00	(210)391-2683 x
1662576	11202 N IH 35	COMMERCIAL REROOF W/NO CHANGE T	DAVID JOHNSON	\$45,897.69	(512)284-9694 x
1662636	943 CLYDEVILLE RD	PORTABLE STORAGE UNIT TO EXPIRE IN	D'ANN WIDEMAN	\$3.00	(210)286-8131 x
1662815	3311 COMMERCIAL AVE	*** OK TO ISSE AS RE-ROOF PER LING AN	FRANK TELLES	\$1,500.00	(210)400-5617 x
Granted:	6	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$66,616.69	
MISC REVIEW					
1658069	8630 W MILITARY DR	Median cut & turn lane in ROW (210ft curb/	MATT JOHNSON	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1660306	7815 MARBACH RD	sidewalk approach	GINGER ARCHE	\$4,000.00	(830)665-5713 x
1661213	409 ALTITUDE DR	drive approach approved on 935161	RICARDO ESPARZA	\$0.00	(210)674-6248 x
1661447	7815 MARBACH RD	sidewalk & drive approach	LEONARD ARCHE III	\$0.00	(830)665-5713 x
1661451	414 N NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	two sidewalks & drive approach	LEONARD ARCHE III	\$0.00	(830)665-5713 x
1661501	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	Median cut & turn lane in ROW (195ft curb/	CHRIS OREM	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1662112	303 GENEVIEVE DR	new 750 sq.ft. sidewalk//ok to issue as per J	JOE ROBERT GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)927-7588 x
1662446	20306 ENCINO LEDGE	new comm sidewalk @ 1420 sq.ft./2 new dr.	NATHAN MCGANN	\$0.00	
1662595	17660 HENDERSON PASS	SIDEWALK PERMIT	MARTIN S. CRISPIN CONSTRUCTIOI	\$0.00	(210)846-7392 x
Granted:	9	Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$4,000.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1634092	519 CLEARVIEW DR	Re-roof job. Add roof drains and raise gas lin	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
1640823	830 S PRESA ST	Installing Landscape & irrigation	SCOTT WIATREK		(210)363-5065
1642581	328 E JOSEPHINE	1/2 inch backflo at bar	DAVID SHANNON	\$0.00	(210)209-2839 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1645575	3806 N 1604 E	install 2" rpz inside building and 3/4 rpz at so	NATHAN GRAEF	\$0.00	(210)421-9375 x
1649124	24051 IH 10 W	LEE DENTAL CENTER JOB 100063	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1654703	9811 POTRANCO RD	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	TOM SMITH (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 x
1654704	9811 POTRANCO RD	SEWER PERMIT	TOM SMITH (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 x
1654706	9803 POTRANCO RD	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	TOM SMITH (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 x
1654711	9803 POTRANCO RD	SEWER PERMIT	TOM SMITH (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 x
1656516	4439 N LOOP 1604 W	general plumbing	DAVID SPENCER	\$0.00	(210)967-1027 x
1657416	4710 N IH 35	Sanitary Sewer Line and Manholes	JESSE TORRES		(210)628-4277
1657435	4710 N IH 35	Fire Water Line and Domestic Water Line	JESSE TORRES		(210)628-4277
1659190	750 NE 410	530 LF OF 6" SEWER FOR THE NEW GUN	MILES MONTGOMERY (UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)623-3211 x
1659197	750 NE 410	236 lf of 3" domestic water line for the new g	MILES MONTGOMERY (UMBRELLA		(210)623-3211 x
1659792	415 W NAKOMA 415	415 W. Nakoma/interior Finishout	REYNALDO REYNA	\$0.00	(210)410-9577 x
1660121	6111 VANCE JACKSON	general plumbing***9/28/2010 REFUND PER	SAMUEL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)633-1192 x
1660124	6111 VANCE JACKSON	GAS PERMIT***9/28/2010 REFUND PER C	SAMUEL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)633-1192 x
1660719	328 E JOSEPHINE	gas test	DAVID SHANNON		(210)209-2839 x
1660962	19239 STONE OAK PKWY STE 101	cap gas line and add 4 openings in kitchen.	GREG BOLIN	\$0.00	(210)688-3177 x
1660996	1080 ARION CIRCLE	Hook up water to chiller tower and drain line	WALTER SUAREZ		(210)566-2665 x
1661036	2614 ENOS ST	gas test only *** O.K. TO RELEASE TO CPS	JOE BARRAZA, JR	\$0.00	(210)435-1951 x
1661119	6511 OLD PEARSALL RD SAN ANTONIO TX	Approx. 500 LF 4" C-900 Pvc Pipe	ROBERT BROWN	\$0.00	
1661185	5044 N 1604 W BLDG #2--LIFT STATION	GEN PLUMBING--LIFT STATION	JUAN VILLARREAL	\$0.00	
1661187	6804 INGRAM RD	Milan Institution 100038	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
1661208	523 MED COURT SUITE 104	install 4 - fixture ,1 floor drain and 1 10-gal w	JOSE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)308-8556 x
1661215	135 S WW WHITE RD	Install 1000 Gal.Grease Trap	JESSE ORTIZ		(210)923-8895 x
1661280	2620 N MAIN AVE #3	gas test	CARLOS GUZMAN	\$0.00	
1661301	5044 N 1604 W	Lawn sprinkler	MICHAEL KEYLICH	\$0.00	(210)932-1728 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661379	411 SW 24TH ST	replace 100 gallon gas water heater	KIM PEACE	\$0.00	(210)656-5511 x
1661384	2919 S LAREDO ST 912 ANGELA CASSIANO HOMES BLDG#49	1 GAS TEST - CASSIANO HOMES - 912 SA	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1661385	2919 S LAREDO ST 205 ST.CHRISTOPHER/ CASSIANO HOMES/ BLDG#40	1 GAS TEST - CASSIANO HOMES - 205 ST	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1661386	2919 S LAREDO ST 1203 LOMA VISTA/ CASSIANO HOMES/BLDG#23	1 GAS TEST - CASSIANO HOMES - 1203 L	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1661393	3901 CALLE DE PLATA SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	PRESIDIO BACKFLOW INSTALLATION	LARRY REIMANN	\$0.00	(210)497-3757 x
1661396	4030 WOODBRIDGE WAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	PRESIDIO BACKFLOW INSTALLATION	LARRY REIMANN	\$0.00	(210)497-3757 x
1661442	527 W HILDEBRAND AVE	gen.plbg for existing commercial	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1661456	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	RENOVATION OF STORAGE AREA & BAR	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1661526	2102 N 1604 E	replace 1" 1/2 double check backflow	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1661540	552 S WW WHITE RD	3 FIXTURES	DANIEL PAGEL	\$0.00	(210)520-3266 x
1661594	13303 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	PERFORMING AN ANNUAL GAS TEST.	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1661620	5910 BABCOCK RD	BUILDING 2 RETAIL SHELL	GULF STATES PLUMBING	\$0.00	(713)943-1035 x
1661637	5910 BABCOCK RD	BLDG 2 RETAIL SHELL	GULF STATES PLUMBING	\$0.00	(713)943-1035 x
1661689	13860 NACOGDOCHES RD	two mixing valves at lavatories	JOE BARRAZA, JR	\$0.00	(210)435-1951 x
1661697	524 EXETER	commercial irrigation system to include a 1"	ANASTACIO LERMA	\$0.00	(210)653-1717 x
1661709	8 DOMINION DR	INSTALL NEW 2" BACKFLOW AT EXISTIN	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1661732	13406 NW MILITARY HWY	backflow	DENNIS ASHLEY	\$0.00	(210)337-2931 x
1661851	830 S PRESA ST	water service line 70' X 3/4 copper	JOHN BURFORD		(210)421-2168 x
1661852	830 S PRESA ST	sewer service line	JOHN BURFORD		(210)421-2168 x
1661876	9480 BRAUN RD	installing seven mixing valves at seven lavat	JOE BARRAZA, JR	\$0.00	(210)435-1951 x
1661897	7815 MARBACH RD	new installation of automatic lawn irrigation s	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1661899	12500 NETWORK BLVD	SUITE 112 INCUBE JOB 100091	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1661901	300 E SONTERRA BLVD	install expansion tank & 8 mixing valves	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661916	16719 HUEBNER RD BLDG 4	install water cooler	MITCHELL ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)657-6600 x
1661982	13402 WEST AVE SUITE 102	rough-in top out and fixture set for hair review	NATHAN GRAEF	\$0.00	(210)421-9375 x
1662002	6630 S FLORES ST	general plumbing	PAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)633-7209 x
1662010	8535 TOM SLICK	annual gas test	PAUL KINCAID	\$0.00	(210)654-4819 x
1662032	103 S FLORES ST SUITE 103	general plumbing	RONALD MIKA	\$0.00	(210)275-8185 x
1662034	103 S FLORES ST SUITE 103	sewer	RONALD MIKA	\$0.00	(210)275-8185 x
1662046	3213 WEST AVE	Oven installation	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I		(210)849-5396 x
1662049	23530 WILDERNESS OAK	2 WATER HEATERS, 3 SINKS, 3 TOILETS,	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1662100	7003 TEZEL RD	Meter to bldg	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1662128	1120 SOMERSET RD	PLUMBING	ARMANDO VILLALOBOS		(210)410-5963
1662135	2161 NW MILITARY HWY	REOC PARTNERS - PERFORMING GAS TE	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1662138	5759 SPRING NIGHT	sewer permit	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1662139	5132 W MILITARY DR	general plumbing	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1662157	415 W NAKOMA	extend gas pipe for ac unit	REYNALDO REYNA		(210)410-9577 x
1662159	402 GILLMORE AVE BLDG 4 UT 330A	reroute of four fixture drains	ALBERT GUERRERO (GOOD ONE)	\$0.00	(830)393-3993 x
1662192	18326 TUSCANY STONE	New Sewer for restruant	MARK PAULEY		(210)342-5542
1662197	18326 TUSCANY STONE	New Water line for restruant	MARK PAULEY		(210)342-5542
1662275	7800 MIDCROWN DR	ADDITION OF THREE FLOOR DRAINS	SHAWN O'HAVER		
1662339	2418 PLEASANTON RD	SEWER	MARCELINO MENDEZ	\$0.00	(210)434-1569 x
1662380	2315 BLANCO RD	replace 2 toilets and 2 p traps	CHRISTOPHER TOBAR	\$0.00	(210)215-4721 x
1662409	500 PILGRIM DR	gas test-- slit meter--move meter	STEVEN SWYGARD	\$0.00	(210)884-7875 x
1662427	100 E GRAYSON ST	PEARL GARAGE/CIA INSTALLATION -- PL	LARRY REIMANN	\$0.00	(210)497-3757 x
1662440	1815 N FOSTER RD	Plumbing	ROGER MOCZYEMBA		(210)650-0050 x
1662445	7003 TEZEL RD	from property line to bldg	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1662458	9912 SAN PEDRO AVE	Gas Openings	ROGER MOCZYEMBA	\$0.00	(210)650-0050 x
1662469	306 RICHLAND HILLS DR	Plumber to install sewer line from building cl	RUSSELL GARDINER	\$1,200.00	(210)491-9050 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662474	306 RICHLAND HILLS DR	Need water service inspected from building	RUSSELL GARDINER	\$300.00	(210)491-9050 x
1662501	7126 ECKHERT RD	Plumber installed 2 e max single use water h	RUSSELL GARDINER	\$1,000.00	(210)491-9050 x
1662530	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	1/2" backflow	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1662544	6111 VANCE JACKSON	100 gal. waterheater up to code	RAUL GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
1662593	502 W FORMOSA BLVD BUILDING #400	INSTALL A GREASE TRAP	TERRY STEWART	\$0.00	(210)658-0041 x
1662597	502 W FORMOSA BLVD BLVD 400	INSTALL 325 FEET OF SEWER LINE	TERRY STEWART	\$0.00	(210)658-0041 x
1662638	2525 S GENERAL MCMULLEN	replacing a sink	KRISTINE OPIELA (UMBELLA ACCOI		(210)633-2431 x
1662648	501 OGDEN ST	ANNUAL GAS TEST	DANNY DARNELL	\$0.00	(512)392-0450 x
1662700	4 CALEB CIRCLE	Install a new electric water heater and six plu	SCOTTY MITCHAN		(830)556-6630
1662735	13240 NACOGDOCHES RD	underground water line	CHARLES NIELSON	\$0.00	(210)792-5377 x
1662761	13240 NACOGDOCHES RD	sewer permit	CHARLES NIELSON	\$0.00	(210)792-5377 x
1662771	750 NE 410	GUNN NISSAN	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1662820	7403 LESLIE RD	Suite 112 & 113 1/2" DC Backflow	MITCHELL GEISEL		(830)216-7248 x

Granted: 90

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$2,500.00

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1661812	1866 GRANDSTAND DR	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
---------	--------------------	-----------------------------	-----------------	--------	-----------------

Granted: 1

Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

1648990	4102 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1654028	13220 HUEBNER RD	WILLIAM J STEWART DDS - NEW FREE S	THOMAS DENN	\$0.00	(210)735-7446 x
1657643	5410 FREDERICKSBURG RD SUITE 303	AMEDISYS - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LET	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1660134	6815 SAN PEDRO AVE	DOLLAR TILE - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL L	ISMAEL HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)374-1074 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1660393	915 S HACKBERRY ST	TOMMY MOORES CAFE & DELI - NEW FR	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1660468	22250 BULVERDE RD. (ETJ)	46TH STREET PIZZERIA - WALL MOUNT I	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1661220	1139 SE MILITARY DR	MISSION PLAZA - NEW FREE STANDING	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1661274	3700 BLANCO RD MARATHON ROUTE	Installed 10/18/2010 Removed 11/15/2010	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1661278	3700 BLANCO RD AROUND TOBIN HILL AREA	Installed 09/24/2010 Removed 12/23/2010	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1661401	7726 LOUIS PASTEUR	UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM - NEW FRE	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1661425	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	FALLAS - WALL MOUNT INTERNALLY ILLU	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1661432	207 N GENERAL MCMULLEN	PLANET FITNESS - REFACED EXISTING FR	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1661464	3929 FREDERICKSBURG RD	CASH AMERICA - WALL MOUNT INTERNA	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1661769	2606 TPC PKWY SUITE 110	TUESDAY MORNING - WALL MOUNT CHA	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1661896	2145 ZERCHER	LAYO'S TAILOR SHOP - TEMP WEEKEND	JESSE GUERRA	\$0.00	
1661993	1344 S FLORES ST	BROWNFIELD VENTURES - WALL MOUNT	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1662022	8620 FREDERICKSBURG RD	LOAN STAR TITLE LOANS - WALL MOUNT	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1662030	1803 VANCE JACKSON	HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS - WALL MOUN	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1662040	255 E BASSE RD	CHARMING CHARLIE - WALL MOUNT CHA	JOSEPH STEVE TYO	\$0.00	(210)946- x
1662052	17303 N GREEN MOUNTAIN	HCA SUPPLY - WALL MOUNT NON-LIT 8 S	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1662098	7327 N 1604 W	LA CATRINA - WALL MOUNT ALUMINOUM	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1662104	630 NW 410 SUITE 107	BABY VISION ULTRA SOUNND - WALL MO	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1662108	211 N 1604 E	ONE TWIN OAKS - NEW FREE STANDING	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1662413	5947 INGRAM RD	JC FOOD MART - WALL MOUNT NON-LIT	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1662564	3700 BLANCO RD 206 W QUINCY/SAN PEDRO	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662569	3700 BLANCO RD 1201 BROADWAY/JONES	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662570	3700 BLANCO RD 1706 BROADWAY/PEARL PRKWAY	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662571	3700 BLANCO RD 700 HILDEBRAND/THELMA	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662572	3700 BLANCO RD 2603 VANCE JACKSON/BERYL	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662573	3700 BLANCO RD 16081 HENDERSON PASS/THOUSAND OAK	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662574	3700 BLANCO RD HWY 281/DISCOUNT TIRE @EVANS	INSTALL 10/04/10 REMOVE 11/05/10	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1662791	705 E HOUSTON ST	THE EMILY MORGAN HOTEL - WALL MOU	MARTIN STRICKLAND	\$0.00	(210)566-7500 x
Granted: 32		Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1659932	5776 STEMMONS	AST GENERATOR INSTALLATION	SABER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$0.00	(281)955-7727 x
1660507	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	REPIPPING OF EXISTING TANK USING FL	PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC	\$0.00	(210)661-2489 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1629198	LOT 4, BLOCK 13, CB 5996 AND 1246 WATERVIEW DR	Craig S & Christen A Wilson Living Trust; Lo	CRAIG S & CHRISTEN A WILSON LI	\$0.00	
1631715	NORTHWEST CORNER OF LA CANTERA PKWY & VANCE JACKSON	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 08/01/2010	PAPE-DAWSON	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1646733	21038 NORTH U.S. HWY 281	21038 North U.S. Hwy 281; The Promenade	PROMENADE AT ENCINO COMMON	\$0.00	(210)495-5015 x
1654684	BANDERA RD.BETWEEN CLOUDCROFT & BROADWAY	Bandera Road between Cloudcroft & Broadv	HUTTON CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00	(423)643-9203 x
1658280	BOGUS PARCEL	North of the Bulverde Road & Jones Maltsbe	FCS FISCHER LTD.	\$0.00	(210)490-2500 x
1660199	500 SANDAU 506 SANDAU	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE PARKING LO	ELIAS PEREZ JR.	\$0.00	(210)340-8118 x
1660451	16910 N US HWY 281	Tree Removal - Salt Grass Steak House	SHANE KELLY	\$0.00	(210)496-9992 x
Granted: 7		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
DEMOLITION					
1661889	242 CHANNING	demo 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1661900	516 N SAN GABRIEL	Provide a 6ft high perimeter security fence d	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1661908	4850 CASTLE BRIDGE	demo 1 story fam res w/no basement--order	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1661910	4672 ALOHA DR	demo 1 story fam res w/no basement--order	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
Granted:	4	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1660476	8634 BELHAVEN	INSTALLING CPS ENERGY CONTROL MO	JESSICA CARLISLE	\$0.00	(000)000-0000
Granted:	1	Total Amount for ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1661656	1955 LARKSPUR MNG'D BY: WESTDALE ASSET MGT	ELECTMAINT exp's 9/28/11 22 BLDGS, 28	AMESBURY AT DEERFIELD APARTI	\$0.00	(210)525-1515 x
1661757	4601 DE ZAVALA RD MNG'D BY: DIAMOND MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/28/10	VILLAGE AT SHAVANO APARTMEN'	\$0.00	(210)408-6888 x
1662250	7203 MARBACH RD MNG'D BY: MARBACH MANOR, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/30/11	MARBACH MANOR APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)674-4621 x
1662259	6639 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE MNG'D BY: PINNACLE	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/30/11	PRIMROSE AT MISSION HILLS APAI	\$0.00	(210)534-5380 x
1662270	3007 SE MILITARY DR MNG'D BY: SINGER MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/30/11	VILLAS OF COSTA DORADA	\$0.00	(210)333-8043 x
Granted:	5	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1648770	4211 GOSHEN PASS	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	TROY ALLGOOD	\$0.00	(210)385-1743 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1656181	4914 APPLESEED CT	tml	JUAN GUARDIOLA		(830)719-5359 x
1657635	543 E HUISACHE AVE	wire exist res & rebuilt exist ml--has historic	RODOLFO GARZA(AC144309)	\$0.00	(210)689-0070 x
1659988	6682 PEMBROKE	Rewire residence	LUIS VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)736-0423 x
1660162	2035 LENNON AVE	Replacing of light fixtures and plugs	TOMMY KECK	\$0.00	(210)912-4705 x
1660441	507 BREATHLESS VIEW	CONNECTION OF NEW POOL EQUIPMEN	STEPHEN BURKHOLDER	\$0.00	(210)260-3491 x
1660552	16723 TURKEY POINT	remodel existing kitchen	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1660566	407 DAKOTA ST	house rewire	RUDY FLORES		(210)273-9859 x
1661015	226 E HUISACHE AVE	GEN ELECTRIC//APPROVED BY: HISTORI	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1661087	21718 GRANADA HILL	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661105	15927 WATCHERS WAY	tops	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661165	132 ASHLING	temporary meter loop for power tools.	JUAN RAMOS		(210)445-8587 x
1661190	1308 BARNEY AVE	completion permit see ap 1439797 for inspe	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661193	1308 BARNEY AVE	tops	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661195	1104 RAYBURN DR	UPGRADE SEVICE, WORK WITH CPS	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1661197	1308 BARNEY AVE	TML	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661216	1830 LENNON AVE	rebuilt exist ml & rewire exist res	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1661270	18311 DOGWOOD PATH	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661271	18303 DOGWOOD PATH	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661272	7911 WINTER PARK	Porch add 4 recessed lights and ceiling fan	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1661273	2918 ELM TREE PARK	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661283	13119 CAMINO CARLOS	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, NO METER LOO	BRUCE THOMAS JR.		(210)590-7333 x
1661302	1215 BASSE RD STE 2	Permanent reconnect to verify electrical is co	FABRIZIO MENDOZA	\$0.00	(210)381-8614 x
1661312	19254 BOLTMORE BAY	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661321	10718 MANOR CREEK	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661326	8671 SW 410	LOT 127 RUN UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661331	8671 SW 410	LOT 128 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661332	8671 SW 410	LOT 209 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661337	8671 SW 410	LOT 218 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661340	8671 SW 410	LOT 219 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661342	8671 SW 410	LOT 220 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661343	8671 SW 410	LOT 309 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661347	8671 SW 410	LOT 326 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661349	8671 SW 410	LOT 327 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL S	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1661359	4502 WRANGLER RUN	WIRE NEW RES	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1661366	4346 SOUTHTON WAY	WIRE NEW RES	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1661389	6910 SCOTSDALE	Rebuild/update storm damaged service	RONALD MOCZYGEMBA	\$3,000.00	(210)288-6633 x
1661402	231 F ST	add outlets,this elect. permit is not for a room	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1661404	1135 FULTON AVE	REPLACE OUTSIDE PANEL	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1661414	6910 SCOTSDALE	Need WW Release to CPS: Reuild/update s	RONALD MOCZYGEMBA	\$3,000.00	(210)288-6633 x
1661419	21223 STONE SADDLE	TOPS for new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1661424	13700 JUDSON RD LOT # 213	RECONNECT MOBILE HOME LOT # 213	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(210)557-5034 x
1661444	419 LARAMIE	REMODEL OF EXISTING SERVICE TO INC	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1661461	167 E ARROWHEAD DR	Install general electrical wiring for garage wo	DAVID VILLARREAL, JR		(210)366-0359 x
1661498	1110 MILVID AVE	wiring 2 bedrooms	RUPERT GARCIA	\$0.00	
1661500	5518 ONYX WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1661502	7522 ELEGANTE WAY	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1661505	1522 CHINOOK	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661506	6007 OPAL FALLS	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1661509	7418 ELEGANTE WAY	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1661511	1522 CHINOOK	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661512	1823 VILJANDI MOON	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661513	6026 TANZANITE RIM	tml	BRYAN NEAL	\$0.00	(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661514	5942 ONYX WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1661515	17910 BELLA LUNA WAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661516	9034 WESTERN VIEW	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661523	2114 W MAGNOLIA AVE	Rebuild meter loop	TROY ALLGOOD		(210)385-1743 x
1661538	16123 DEER CREST	Remodel restroom	GUSTAVO CARMONA (UMBRELLA AC		(210)828-9818 x
1661556	6602 LANTANA SUN	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1661562	10706 TANSY CANYON	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661563	11223 ROSE CANYON	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661564	9722 NUECES CANYON	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661568	112 AMAYA CALLE	wire new house	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661569	6234 VALLEY CLIFF	rewire existing house--work with cps	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661570	112 AMAYA CALLE	tml meter loop	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1661571	10706 TANSY CANYON	tml for new residence/ 61/200 meter loop	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661572	10706 TANSY CANYON	tops for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661573	11223 ROSE CANYON	tops for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661574	11223 ROSE CANYON	tml for new residence/ 61-200 meter loop	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661575	9722 NUECES CANYON	tops for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1661583	19410 EASY OAK	wire swimming pool	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1661593	539 WEIZMANN ST	gen.electric for existing res.	MARTIN BALDERAS	\$0.00	(210)884-3926 x
1661598	2906 SPIDER LILY	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1661604	319 BEXAR DR	Service upgrade to 200 amps	MICHAEL LIPPE		(210)854-4577 x
1661610	536 DENVER BLVD	BUILD NEW 100 AMP OVERHEAD METER	BRUCE THOMAS JR.		(210)590-7333 x
1661627	9747 WIND DANCER	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1661629	9742 WIND DANCER	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1661636	9834 WIND DANCER	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1661647	710 OLD WAGON	TRACE AND IDENTIFY CIRCUITS WHERE	JORGE PARRAS		(210)624-9968 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661653	1006 SLUMBER PASS	ADDING ON OUTDOOR KITCHEN TO EXIS	D. NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(830)228-4480 x
1661666	211 REHMANN ST	REWIRE HOUSE AND REBUILD EXIST. ML	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1661669	11631 SANDMAN	NEW METER LOOP AND RELOCATION***0	SANDRA HEREDIA	\$0.00	(210)680-4663 x
1661672	5507 GAVILAN DR	Rebuilt Existing Service, Work with CPS req	ROGELIO MUNOZ		
1661675	5507 GAVILAN DR	Rebuild Existing Service, General Electrical	ROGELIO MUNOZ		
1661679	15747 SINGING VIEW	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661681	15747 SINGING VIEW	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661684	7715 STONEWALL HILL	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661685	7715 STONEWALL HILL	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661687	15722 SINGING VIEW	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661688	15722 SINGING VIEW	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1661692	3638 IVORY CREEK	TOPS	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1661710	9307 INGLETON	tops	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1661713	3943 WOODBRIDGE WAY	wire new residence	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1661714	3915 WOODBRIDGE WAY	tml, rated 0-200 amps	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1661721	8407 REED RD	T O P S	JESSE GUTIERREZ		(830)931-9230 x
1661733	934 PELICANS WAY	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1661734	7631 UMBRA HEIGHTS	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1661736	1614 ADOBE SQUARE DR	adding circuit for range and undercounter lig	JANINE BRYANT		(210)651-5204 x
1661740	3006 SPIDER LILY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661748	7315 STONEWALL HILL	CEILING FAN INSTALLATION	ERWIN WIND		(830)606-1993 x
1661751	19027 SALADO CANYON	CEILING FAN INSTALLATION	ERWIN WIND		(830)606-1993 x
1661755	19023 SALADO CANYON	CEILING FAN INSTALLATION	ERWIN WIND		(830)606-1993 x
1661756	19034 SALADO CANYON	CEILING FAN INSTAALTION	ERWIN WIND		(830)606-1993 x
1661793	2903 ELM TREE PARK	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661796	2903 ELM TREE PARK	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661798	18311 DOGWOOD PATH	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661799	18311 DOGWOOD PATH	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661800	13350 LOMA BONITA	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1661801	5415 FREDERICKSBURG RD	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1661816	2803 DUSSELDORF	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661820	7151 SUMMER WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1661834	2272 W POPLAR ST	rewire house and upgrade meter loop	CARMELO TRUJILLO		(210)669-6288 x
1661853	13119 CAMINO CARLOS	remodel of dwnstairs bath & bedroom	RENE CARRENO	\$2,000.00	(210)834-7363 x
1661881	642 GILLETTE BLVD APT 606	inspect for meter reconnect	LEROY LUCERO	\$0.00	(806)363-5098 x
1661891	327 TRANQUIL OAK	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1661914	2 TUDOR GLEN	ADDED OUTLETS & REBUILT EXIST ML	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1661921	13330 LOMA VIENTO	tops	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1661937	10 DUNTHORTE LANE	Add electrical to new patio.	JORGE SALINAS		(210)647-3138 x
1661957	162 W WILDWOOD	TML	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1661994	1130 PEACEMAKER	WIRE new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1662000	1338 SADDLE BLANKET	TML for new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1662008	2802 ELM TREE PARK	wiring for pool	KENDRA ELLIS	\$0.00	(210)698-5196 x
1662009	205 CLUTTER AVE	REBUILT METER	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 x
1662012	7114 WESTSHIRE DR	REBUILD METERLOOP	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 x
1662016	17823 CAMINO GRANDE	wire new residence	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1662017	18527 CANOE BROOK	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1662019	17835 CAMINO GRANDE	tops	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1662020	17738 VIA DEL ORO	tops	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1662051	1318 NOLAN	rebuild existing meter loop	RAYMOND FARIAS	\$0.00	(210)771-8740 x
1662079	7307 GALILEO LINE	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662084	3703 PORTSMOUTH DR	Replacing main service, sub panel, and add	JASON PUCKETT		(830)214-7127



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662092	9231 MIMOSA MANOR	tml	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662093	7311 GALILEO LINE	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662105	6002 TANZANITE RIM	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662106	9222 MIMOSA MANOR	tml	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662127	13023 ATTEL FOREST	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1662130	13027 ATTEL FOREST	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1662141	4912 APPLESEED CT	New Home Wireing	JUAN GUARDIOLA	\$5,000.00	(830)719-5359 x
1662142	4914 APPLESEED CT	New Home Wiring	JUAN GUARDIOLA	\$5,000.00	(830)719-5359 x
1662158	6138 WISTERIA HILL	tops	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662161	8002 DYESS FORT	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1662272	18 ASTON GLEN	tml	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662358	1122 PEACEMAKER	WIRE new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1662374	18 ASTON GLEN	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662384	18 ASTON GLEN	tops	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662406	526 CHALMERS AVE	UPGRADE METER LOOP	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1662419	5110 GAVILAN DR	ELECTRIC ON NEW RESIDENCE	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1662421	305 W KINGS HWY	Wire new 3 car garage	BRUCE WOLLENZIN		(210)471-1140
1662432	8430 MINERS PT	WIRE NEW RES	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662456	7906 RADIANT STAR	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662460	23606 LAST RUN	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1662462	822 THREE IRON	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662471	822 THREE IRON	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662479	5110 GAVILAN DR	TML for New Residence	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1662490	830 THREE IRON	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662496	234 GLAD	addition and work with cps	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1662497	7510 RUGER RANCH	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662498	2822 ZURICH	TOPS FOR A NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1662503	4906 APPLESEED CT	New Home Wiring	JUAN GUARDIOLA	\$5,000.00	(830)719-5359 x
1662504	2703 TELDER PATH	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1662505	2707 TELDER PATH	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1662506	4908 APPLESEED CT	New Home Wiring	JUAN GUARDIOLA		(830)719-5359 x
1662508	2711 TELDER PATH	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		
1662515	5019 FOUNTAIN HILL	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662516	834 THREE WOOD WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662517	843 THREE WOOD WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662518	906 THREE WOOD WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1662529	18626 CORSINI DR	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1662543	127 EVANS OAK LN	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1662650	2022 TEXAS AVE	add new breaker panel	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1662669	9943 WIND DANCER	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1662676	7514 ELEGANTE WAY	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1662681	7514 ELEGANTE WAY	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1662797	13334 LOMA VIENTO	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1662826	9703 WIND DANCER	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1662862	20206 BELLA GLADE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662863	20206 BELLA GLADE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662864	20206 BELLA GLADE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662865	7019 BELLA MIST	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662866	7019 BELLA MIST	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662867	7019 BELLA MIST	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662868	1226 LAKE PT	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662869	1226 LAKE PT	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
 7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662870	1226 LAKE PT	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662871	527 SCARLET IBIS	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662872	527 SCARLET IBIS	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662873	527 SCARLET IBIS	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662874	8823 ADHINGER	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662875	8823 ADHINGER	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662876	8823 ADHINGER	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662877	539 CORMORANT	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662878	539 CORMORANT	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662879	603 CORMORANT	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662880	603 CORMORANT	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662881	606 CORMORANT	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662882	606 CORMORANT	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662883	18303 DOGWOOD PATH	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1662884	18303 DOGWOOD PATH	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x

Granted: 198

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =

\$23,000.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1625440	9130 VICTORY PASS DR	Garage Sale	JORGE SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)647-3138 x
1661194	7431 SCORDATO DRIVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78266	Garage Sale	BRANDON YORK	\$0.00	(210)632-8370
1661518	627 E GUENTHER ST	Garage sale, Oct. 9, 9 am to 5 pm	BRYCE MILLIGAN	\$0.00	
1661521	850 E MAGNOLIA AVE	River Road Neighborhood Association Porch	MICHAEL SULLIVAN	\$0.00	(210)601-0231
1661534	1210 RHEIMS PLACE	garage sale permit	DANA GORLICK	\$0.00	(210)845-4743
1661662	5102 MERLIN DR	garage sale Oct 2 & 3 2010 from 9am to 6pm	EVA KLEIBER	\$0.00	(210)373-8312 x
1661682	3147 DARBY BLVD	yard sale for Oct.1 & 2,2010 / no refunds / (1	REINALDO CAMACHO	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661700	5918 HEATHER VIEW	Garage Sale	MICHAEL LAZCANO	\$0.00	
1661724	5919 INGRAM RD	yard sale for Oct.2, 2010 for a non profit org	RAYMUNDO SALINAS SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)435-6211 x
1661780	826 LIGHTSTONE DR	garage sale for 10/2/10 and 10/3/10 custome	SAMANTHA ANDERSON	\$0.00	
1661790	4703 CAMBRAY DR	Garage Permit for Oct 1 & 2, 2010 / only 1-ra	ARTHUR MEDELLIN	\$0.00	(210)336-9533 x
1661797	1730 TIMBER OAK	rain check for garage sale on: 09/18/2010 &	MICHAEL SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)723-1042 x
1661825	4607 ACACIA WOODS	Residential garage sale	ROBERT ROMASANTA	\$0.00	(210)695-0397
1661833	1107 S CALAVERAS	YARD SALE	ANNA FACUNDO	\$0.00	(210)433-1907
1661844	518 PIKE PLACE	Northwood Presbyterian Day School garage	MARISELA CROWE	\$0.00	(210)826-5601
1661850	4911 EVERS RD	Yard Sale	ROSARIO VILLA	\$0.00	(210)785-2500 x270
1661904	18507 ELMBROOK	Garage Sale	KAREN REED	\$0.00	(210)857-2466
1661923	823 PRADO ST	G/S For oct 1 & 2, approved per Rosita @ 21	DONALD WADE	\$0.00	(210)844-3859 x
1661964	13439 PEBBLE HOLLOW	garage sale on Saturday Oct 2, 2010 from 9	ANDREW VORPAHL	\$0.00	(210)827-7656 x
1662004	4007 MISTY GLADE	garage sale permit for oct 1-2 fri & sat. allow	MARILYN B. REMMEY	\$0.00	(210)402-0318 x
1662025	8914 GARDEN QUARTER ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78217	garage sale	EMRYS PRICE	\$0.00	(210)653-0028
1662036	1327 OBLATE	garage sale	DEBBIE CHEATHAM	\$0.00	(210)260-3359
1662045	310 FAUST	yard sale for Sept.30 & Oct. 1, 2010 / no refu	BARBARA FLORES	\$0.00	(210)438-9524 x
1662071	5958 CLIFF VALLEY	garage sale for 10/2/10 and 10/3/10 custome	CLARA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)777-1727 x
1662110	18802 AVIGNON	garage sale, saturday, 10/02/10. hours restr	LETICIA MURILLO	\$0.00	(210)408-0136 x
1662123	1461 W HARLAN AVE	g/s for sept 30 & oct 1	HILARIO FLORES	\$0.00	(210)923-0444 x
1662160	8630 SARASOTA WOODS	Garage Sale	AARON CHAPA	\$0.00	(210)846-2877
1662187	3425 S LAREDO ST	Garage sale September 30 & October 1, 201	VICKY REYNA	\$0.00	
1662202	277 ROSEMONT DR	Garage sale Oct 1 & 2, 2010 - 1 raincheck p	JACINTA GONZALES	\$0.00	
1662207	387 E ACKARD PLACE	Garage Sale	JENNIFER MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1662217	446 S ACME RD	yard sale for Oct. 2 & 3, 2010 / no refunds /	OLGA CORONADO	\$0.00	
1662220	12115 STONEY CROSSING	garage sale for Friday 10/1/10 and Saturday	GUADALUPE DECKER	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662237	3511 TRIOLA	GARAGE SALE PERMIT 10/01/10 & 10/02/	HECTOR CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)422-0471 x
1662240	421 E CARSON ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78208	Garage Sale	ROBERT GUNDLING	\$0.00	
1662243	124 SHADWELL	Garage Sale 10/2/2010	SUSANNE GUERRERO	\$0.00	
1662271	5966 KISSING OAK	GARAGE SALE	MARTHA GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)724-2885
1662309	2550 ENCINO RIO	Garage Sale	LEAH PLUMAS	\$0.00	(210)380-4046
1662311	561 N SAN MANUEL	Garage sale Oct 2 & 3, 2010 - 1 raincheck p	VICTORIA ALVAREZ	\$0.00	
1662319	1082 RAYBURN DR	RAIN CHECK GARAGE SALE FROM SEPT	EDWARD DUGOSH	\$0.00	(210)557-7554 x
1662329	9018 FOXLAND DR	garage sale for Saturday 10/2/10 customer i	KARLON THOMPSON	\$0.00	(210)493-3595 x
1662330	1255 W PYRON AVE	g/s for oct 1 & 2	EMETERIO PENA	\$0.00	(210)923-7088 x
1662337	231 HOSACK AVE	Garage sale Oct 2 & 3, 2010 - 1 raincheck p	CELIA RANGEL	\$0.00	
1662347	800 W. RUSSELL	GARAGE SALE FOR THE DATES OF 10/01	IRENE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)923-8470 x
1662376	1123 HEDGESTONE DR	garage sale, saturday, 10/2/10. hours restric	FOREST SHAFFER	\$0.00	(210)627-0308 x
1662377	1511 CINCINNATI	free garage sale permit for Oct 1st and 2nd 2	DIANA GARZA	\$0.00	(210)781-4120 x
1662404	8607 GRACEFUL OAK	To participate in a community garage sale.	MICHAEL GREENLY	\$0.00	
1662423	210 N JOSEPHINE TOBIN DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	Yard Sale	TAMMY GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)382-7121
1662448	214 ROAN HUNT	Garage sale	KRISTA SUAZO	\$0.00	
1662459	622 CLOVIS PLACE	g/s oct 1 & 2	JAIME MONTES	\$0.00	(210)371-3221 x
1662461	4815 EL PASO ST	Garage sale Oct 1 & 2, 2010 - 1 raincheck p	MARIA GUERRERO	\$0.00	
1662468	247 GREENHAVEN	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 10/01/10 & 10	JESUS RUBALCAVA	\$0.00	(210)340-3117 x
1662475	103 HAGGIN ST	garage sale permit for Sat. & Sun. 10/02/201	GRACIELA GUERRERO	\$0.00	(210)533-9569 x
1662476	535 STOREYWOOD	RAINCHECK FOR YARD SALE FOR THE D	CATHY RESENDEZ	\$0.00	
1662491	12014 LAS NUBES	garage sale 10/1/10 & 10/02/10 from 9am to	SANDRA GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)946-9332 x
1662492	11907 EL SENDERO	garage sale on 10/02/10 & 10/03/10 from 9a	ROCIO VALADEZ MUNIZ	\$0.00	
1662499	414 PRUITT APT 2	g/s for oct 1 & 2	SAMANTHA EGUIA	\$0.00	(210)779-9594 x
1662507	2738 SAGE HOLLOW	Garage Sale	VALERIE SETTLES	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662523	2502 SAGE HOLW SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	garage sale	DEBORAH THOMAS	\$0.00	
1662525	4911 NUTHATCH	yard sale	KELLY THOMPSON	\$0.00	
1662532	539 W BEDFORD AVE	Garage Sale	JESSICA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)722-1841
1662536	5607 HORIZON DR	yard sale for oct.2, & 3, 2010 / no refunds / (CYNTHIA GONZALES	\$0.00	
1662540	1014 E EUCLID AVE APT 2	rain check for garage sale for Oct. 1st and 2	BLANCA OLMEDA	\$0.00	(210)550-3184 x
1662541	6134 ELM VALLEY	FREE garage sale permit / customer has ha	HENRY COLVERN	\$0.00	
1662547	11506 WHISPER BLUFF ST	garage sale, friday and saturday, 10/01-10/0	ADAM REYNA	\$0.00	(210)290-9551 x
1662548	406 SUNRISE HILL SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	A garage sale. Mostly furniture and "knick kn	TARYN MUNOZ	\$0.00	
1662551	1020 RIVAS ST	Garage sale Oct 1 & 2, 2010 - Free Permit -	MARIA ORDONEZ	\$0.00	
1662552	339 RIVERDALE	yard sale for oct.1 & 2, 2010 / no refunds / (1	ANGEL CANTU	\$0.00	(210)267-8627 x
1662591	2506 TURQUOISE WAY	Garage sale	ANNA MARIE PERALES	\$0.00	(210)387-3155
1662617	619 GLENCREST DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78229	This is for a garage sale permit	BELINDA VILLANUEVA	\$0.00	(210)324-7421
1662634	202 CICERO AVE	garage sale for Friday 10/1/10 and Saturday	MARY HUDSON	\$0.00	
1662645	822 PATRICIA DR	garage sale for Saturday 10/02/2010 and Su	MYRA GARZA	\$0.00	
1662646	5934 PADDOCK ST	moving and need to get rid of cloths, toys, fu	JOSE DELAGARZA	\$0.00	(210)591-9603
1662649	866 S SAN JOAQUIN	Garage sale Oct 2 & 3, 2010 -	YOLANDA ALVARADO	\$0.00	
1662662	235 JENNINGS AVE	g/s for oct 2 & 3	ANA MORGAN	\$0.00	(210)927-9441 x
1662663	2939 GREEN RUN	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 10/01/10 & 10	GREGORY ENTZENBERGER	\$0.00	(210)479-8576 x
1662674	539 SOLAR DR	g/s for oct 2n & 3	THERESA WIEMERS	\$0.00	(210)674-5113 x
1662677	614 RAYBURN DR	garage sale	GUADALUPE SIELSKI	\$0.00	(210)725-2302
1662685	70 KNIGHTS PEAK	garage sale for saturday 10/02/10 and Sund	CHEVELLE DANIELS	\$0.00	
1662689	114 FERNCROFT DR	GARAGE SALE	CAROL CAZARES	\$0.00	(210)493-5433 x307
1662690	5418 BAKERSFIELD	Garage sale Oct 2 & 3, 2010 - Raincheck po	LORENA GARCIA	\$0.00	
1662691	5906 MONICA PLACE	yard sale for Oct 2 & 3, 2010 / no refunds / (MYRA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662692	1415 BELCLAIRE	garage sale	DEBORAH PAMPLIN	\$0.00	(210)573-3084
1662693	202 S SAN JOAQUIN	Garage sale Oct 2 & 3, 2010 - Raincheck po	ANTHONY CASAS	\$0.00	
1662695	533 W MAGNOLIA AVE	Garage Oct 2 & 3, 2010 - Raincheck policy:	ANDREA QUINTANA	\$0.00	
1662789	1331 BARTON CREEK	Garage sale.	ROBERT JORDAN	\$0.00	
1662805	1007 GLAMIS AVE	garage sale permit	PATRICIA FLORES	\$0.00	
1662808	611 S SAN GABRIEL	yard sale for Oct.2 & 3, 2010 / no refunds / (JOSEFA DIMAS	\$0.00	
1662811	2146 DAVY CROCKETT	yard sale for Oct 2 & 3, 2010 / no refunds / (EMMA CASIAS	\$0.00	
1662813	14002 IRISH GROVE	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 10/02/10 & 10	SHIRIN NIKKHAH	\$0.00	(210)490-8588 x
1662817	13823 SUSANCREST DR	garage sale	JOY HAMANN	\$0.00	(210)538-8184
1662822	18502 EAGLE FORD	Garage Sales October 2, 2010	PATRICIA SULLIVAN	\$0.00	
1662834	2931 FAIRMEADOWS	Will be having a Garage Sale	GABRIELA RANGEL	\$0.00	
1662838	1145 JENNINGS AVE	g/s oct 2 & 3	MARIA CRUZ	\$0.00	(210)629-1892 x
1662839	1342 W THEO AVE	g/s for oct 2 & 3	ELOISE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)639-6978 x
1662840	4998 BENDING ELMS	Garage Sale	ROBERT HOWARD	\$0.00	
1662846	1126 BELCLAIRE	garage sale	KATHARINE GREVERA	\$0.00	
1662850	427 SANDALWOOD LANE	garage sale	ROSS RIVIER	\$0.00	(210)557-5223 x
1662851	6 TWINPOST	Community Garage Sale	LOVETTA MCALPIN	\$0.00	
1662852	18851 AGIN CT SAN ANTONIO TX 78258	Garage Sale Permit	BETSY BALL	\$0.00	210 492-8674
1662853	3630 CALLAGHAN RD	NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION GARAGE SA	CULEBRA PARK NEIGHBORHOOD A	\$0.00	(210)861-4157
1662856	2011 W OLMOS SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	Yard Sale	MEGAN MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1662857	308 JUNIPER ST	GARAGE SALE	CYNTHIA ARMSTRONG	\$0.00	
1662861	466 E HUTCHINS PLACE	garage sale	GLORIA TRIBBLE	\$0.00	
Granted: 103		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
 7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1598204	6958 SUNSHINE TREE DR	WE WILL REPLACE 3.5 TON HEAT PUMP	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1640650	1622 MC KINLEY AVE	REPLACE ONE NEW SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER	\$0.00	
1651075	13607 LANDMARK HILL DR	REPLACE EXISTING CONDENSER AND E	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
1651308	355 SHANNON LEE	REPLACING A 4TON BOX COIL R22 UPFL	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1655933	7651 CHATSWORTH	replace 3.5ton heat pump	MIGUEL COTRINO		(210)695-9743 x
1656566	11911 DAWN HAVEN	REPLACING A 4 TON S.C CONDENSER AN	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1661369	19919 ENCINO ROYALE	replacing existing equipment	JON KING II	\$0.00	(512)833-0449 x
1661503	9515 CLIFF CREEK	1 air handler, 1 condensing unit/heat pump (IRENE SANMANIEGO	\$0.00	(210)300-4417 x
1661847	1502 VISTA HILL	Replace heat pump condenser and air hand	DAVID ROBINSON		(210)846-1078 x
1661879	1239 DELAWARE	replace existing equipment	ANITA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)823-2377 x
1661907	8912 RICH TRACE	air handler, condensing unit 3 1/2 ton	SEBASTIAN LUNA	\$0.00	(210)283-1223 x
1662230	20818 LAS LOMAS BLVD	replace cased coil	BARRY VIS		(210)521-2483 x
1662236	4906 DOVEFIELD DR	replace 3.5 ton airhandler with 10 KW heat s	ROBERTO CORTEZ		
1662295	11427 ROUSSEAU	install 1 air handler, 1 condensing unit/heat p	STANLEY MEYER	\$0.00	(210)680-7412 x
Granted:	14	Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1661201	12436 VANCE JACKSON	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 14	VISTAS AT VANCE JACKSON APAR	\$0.00	(210)877-1195 x
1661212	539 MCCARTY	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 8	COVE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)344-2683 x
1661284	2011 BANDERA RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 19	PARK ON BANDERA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)434-4191 x
1661298	1400 PATRICIA DR	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 18	SUMMER OAKS APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)340-6484 x
1661803	2626 BABCOCK RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 35	WALNUT HILL APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)616-0141 x
1662410	7203 MARBACH RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 17	MARBACH MANOR APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)674-4621 x
Granted:	6	Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
 7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1168420	104 PARK HILL **PERMIT CANCELLED**	We are changing out a 4 ton condenser with	NORMAN TERRILL, JR	\$0.00	()735-1225 x
1635593	5548 SLATTERY	REPLACE EXISTING 1 1/2 TON COND UNI	AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE CO		(210)308-4640 x154
1636267	315 LINDA DR	Install complete 4 ton 13 SEER upflow.	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1640046	15510 DAWN CREST	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	GILBERT REYNOSA, JR (UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)336-4507 x
1640077	5650 SIR GARETH	replace one split system	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1645234	13307 TRENTWOOD	REPLACE FURNACE AND EVAP COIL	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1649116	6135 WOOD PASS	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	ROSE ROBERDS	\$0.00	(210)658-0440 x
1650194	16915 KENTUCKY TRAIL	replace one split system	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1650760	12039 STONEY PARK	install 16 seer /13.9 eer gas heat and a/c sys	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x
1652140	14 CHAMPION TRAIL	REPLACEMENT OF HVAC SYSTEM -	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1653462	5414 STORMY SUNSET	CHANGE OUT HVAC EQUIPMENT	ARNOLD MOOS		(210)655-5112 x
1654272	4903 PELICAN LANE	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	RONALD DILALLO		(210)499-0712 x
1654650	5838 SPRING VALLEY	REPLACING A 5 TON F/C/C 13 SEER R410	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1656686	402 SAN ANGELO	3 ton 16 seer up flow air and heat change ou	JAMES COULING		(210)545-0088 x
1657139	105 N JOSEPHINE TOBIN	COMPLETE INSTALLATION	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1657718	5114 SACHEM	furnace and coil change out	ROBERT MCCALIP		()861-5900 x
1657983	4826 ENCANTO CREEK DR	REPLACEING EXISTING HEAT PUMP SYS	DUANE GAVLICK		(210)675-8539 x
1658383	11555 W FM 471	INSTALL 4.0 COMPLETE A/C SYSTEM FOR	STATEWIDE SERVICE COMPANYY		(210)599-0100 x
1658584	7522 BEAVER TREE	REPLACING A 3TON FURNACE, CONDEN	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1658803	15243 CHALET	REPLACE EVAP COIL	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1659231	3 MYRTLEWOOD	REPLACEMENT OF VHAC SYSTEM	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1659708	126 BRES BLVD	Replace Furnace, Evaporator Coil and Cond	SHAWN HICKMAN		(210)426-9336 x
1659884	10314 COUNTRY BLUFF	Replace 3 1/2 ton condenser	KENNETH SUGARMAN		(210)308-8880 x
1660203	8902 THATCH	replace existing equipment	RUSTY LINDSEY	\$0.00	(830)914-3654 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1660385	1119 S ST MARYS	Installed duct less split system****STOP WO	JEROME BURKHOLDER	\$0.00	(210)415-3313 x
1660417	1422 W TRAVIS ST	Heater Instalation	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900 x
1660421	3003 W TRAVIS ST	Heater Instalation	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900 x
1660821	16323 TRES RITOS	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	RONALD DILALLO		(210)499-0712 x
1661224	6827 SPRING FOREST DR	replacing condenser, cooling unit, gas furnac	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1661248	10203 WILLOWICK	replace hvac furnace and cooling coil	SONYA GALIMORE		(210)525-8041
1661249	8827 CHARTER POINT	replacing HP condenser, cooling unit, air han	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1661275	2650 RIM OAK	Replace existing A/C system with new 4-Ton	DOUGLAS CAMPBELL	\$0.00	(210)494-6946
1661290	7406 CASTLE CROWN DR	1-COND UNIT 4TON/1-CC/1-GAS FURN	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1661319	8422 TIMBER LOCHE	1 condensing unit (4 tons), 1 cooling coil, 1 g	ROCIO MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1661346	4927 BAYHEAD DR	INSTALL A 35,000 WALL FURNACE GAS	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661387	610 REDCLIFF DR	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE	TY CHAMBERLIN	\$0.00	(210)521-3553 x
1661391	124 THELMA DR	CHANGE OUT CU, ELEC FURNACE	TY CHAMBERLIN	\$0.00	(210)521-3553 x
1661403	16010 SHOOTING STAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661407	16003 SHOOTING STAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661417	2223 FISHING STONE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661426	3623 AZUL BLVD	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661429	3630 TWINING	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661433	14535 DEVOUT	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1661434	3626 TWINING	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661436	3622 TWINING	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661440	3618 TWINING	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661443	9222 MIMOSA MANOR	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1661445	3614 TWINING	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE - H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661452	10918 BRAMANTE LN	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1661517	5910 SUNRISE BEND DR	a/c change out	ROBERT MCCALIP		() 861-5900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661519	7206 ARTISAN LANE	a/c system change out	ROBERT MCCALIP		()861-5900 x
1661522	203 BERYL DR	INSTALL 35,000 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661535	23030 WHISPER CANYON	2.5 tons 1 cond. unit 1 air handler	RON BITTERLY		(210)669-9647
1661544	3 STONE HILL COURT	Install 3 new systems with duct work. Also in	ROBERT OWEN	\$0.00	(830)303-4566 x
1661552	102 RUELLE #107C	install condenser furnace and coil	GARY MULHOLLEN	\$0.00	(210)340-8240 x
1661554	2047 ADOBE TRAIL	replacing condenser, cooling unit, gas furnac	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1661592	119 KNIBBE AVE	replacing existing equipment	ROBERT FODGE	\$0.00	(210)213-2321 x
1661595	1103 MT RAINIER DR	Replaced existing furnace	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1661600	9731 FIVE FORKS	We are installing a 4 ton coil	MICHAEL GONZALES		(210)647-7050 x
1661611	10114 TIOGA	Replaced existing complete system	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1661618	303 CRANE AVE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1661619	5326 EBONY DR	1 air handler, 1 condensing unit (3 tons), 1 e	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1661626	3411 COPPER POINT DR	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1661634	12423 LA LIRA	1 condensing unt, 1 cooling coil, 1 gas furna	GERARD BILL	\$0.00	(830)914-3611 x
1661676	119 DOWNING DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661683	4319 VESPERO	3 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1661749	2510 INDIAN RIDGE DR	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1661773	2414 CADARA WOODS	REPLACE ONE NEW SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1661784	1302 EDISON DR	CHANGE OUT A GAS SYSTEM	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661788	718 ESSEX ST	INSTALL 35,000 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661802	337 MATTHEWS AVE	INSTALL 35,000 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661806	3414 SAN FERNANDO ST	INSTALL A 35K WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661849	2023 LENNON AVE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1661857	13043 BABBLING BROOK	change out excisting equipment	JOSE SANDOVAL		(210)639-3966 x
1661858	7406 WINEBERRY DR	Install 3 ton 16 seer upflow Amana gas com	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1661865	1531 BACCARAT	1-4ton cu/1-cooling coil/1-gas furnace	JOSE GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)723-1599 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661883	206 RODENA	replacing a 3 1/2 ton gas furnace and coil	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1661887	8139 NIGHT BLUFF	NEW RESIDENCE/15 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1661926	7402 ELEGANTE WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661927	18018 CAMINO DEL MAR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661930	5007 E BEVERLY MAE DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 18 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1661945	138 BUNTING	1 condensing unit (4 tons), 1 cooling coil, 1 g	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1661947	1439 HILLCREST DR	complete change out	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1661970	2638 SPRING CANYON	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE	AIR BY HAHN INC.	\$0.00	(210)649-4246 x
1662029	510 BLUE RIBBON	replacemnt of hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662031	71 LONGSFORD	replacement of hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662035	308 HARMON DR	replacment of hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662048	24042 STATELY OAKS	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1662050	3010 GOLDHURST	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1662129	13730 NORLAND DR	1 condensing unit 4 ton, 1 cooling coil, 1 gas	DARYL FRIESENHAHN	\$0.00	(210)821-5915 x
1662168	4635 SHAVANO WOODS	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1662201	146 ZILLA ST	CONDENSER AND COIL ONLY	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662209	1302 EDISON DR	CONDENSER AND COOLING UNIT	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662212	16127 STORMY WINDS	REPLACE EXISTING SYSTEM WITH A 3 TO	JEFFREY SCHMIDT		(210)492-2231 x
1662254	9914 RAMBLIN RIVER DR	change out	WINSTON DAYTON	\$0.00	()282-6450 x
1662262	23003 WHISPER CANYON	REPLACE 3 EACH HEAT PUMP A/C SYSTE	DORETTA MURRAY		(210)667-9657 x
1662266	4115 MOANA DR	Replaced existing complete system	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1662268	13922 GROVE PATCH	1-air handler/1-cond unit, heat pump	ALONZO RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)724-0298 x
1662312	191 FLAIR DR	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662316	2111 SAN FRANCISCO	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662321	502 SANDERLING	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662324	19007 SALADO CANYON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662327	7218 MILL VALLEY DR	GAS FURNACE ONLY	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662328	5942 ONYX WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662331	5823 ONYX WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662341	5819 ONYX WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662343	8535 TIMBERWILDE DR	INSTALL 1 CONDENSING UNIT 4 TON, 1C	ARIEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)495-7771 x
1662345	6026 TANZANITE RIM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662353	616 E HIGHLAND BLVD	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1662356	211 CHIPINQUE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1662360	210 STOLNET	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1662361	902 THREE WOOD WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662364	810 THREE IRON	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1662366	419 MERIDA ST	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1662393	11230 EL SENDERO	One gas furnace one coil one condensing un	CHRISTOPHER BROWN		(830)303-7615 x
1662402	6122 SPRING VALLEY	Replaced existing complete system	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1662415	9139 LYTLA AVE	COMPLETE CHANGE OUT	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662454	7723 BRANSTON	1-air handler/1-cond unit, heat pump	CYRUS GOHARI	\$0.00	(210)669-5811 x
1662528	14119 KINGS MEADOW	GENE PRAEGITZER, 14119 KINGS MEADO	TRAVIS ZUNKER		(210)651-5899 x
1662568	12203 STABLE SQUARE DR	replace 5 ton split system	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF	\$0.00	(210)832-9001
1662592	1210 MT CAPOTE	Installing new gas furnace	TERRY RAMSEY	\$0.00	(210)344-4054 x
1662604	9714 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662606	4050 WOODBRIDGE WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662607	7418 ELEGANTE WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662609	506 BOOTH DR	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1662610	10603 HUNTERS POND	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662614	146 CANDELARIA	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662639	470 CLUTTER AVE	install 1 condensing unit 3 ton, 1 cooling coil	OTONIEL SEGOVIA	\$0.00	(210)558-0300 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662658	402 CAVE LANE	replacement of hvac system and ductwork	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1662659	305 S SAN FELIPE	NEW RES SYSTEM SEER 13 W/R-8 FLEX	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1662661	5707 WOODGREEN	replacing a 3 ton gas furnace, condensor an	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1662670	8103 N NEW BRAUNFELS	replacing a 4 ton heat pump condensor and	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1662730	12711 OLD WICK RD	INSTALL CU, GAS FURNACE, GAS FURNA	RENE MORALES	\$0.00	(210)367-6193 x
1662776	210 W BURCHAM AVE	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1662795	207 GILBERT LANE	COMPLETE CHANGE OUT	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
Granted:	135	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
MISC NO REVIEW					
1573217	814 NEFF AVE TO INCLUDE 816	COMPLETION PERMIT REF AP# 1299078	GUADALUPE TOVAR	\$1,000.00	(210)316-9832 x
1592953	315 N HACKBERRY ST	GENERAL REPAIRS TO INCLUDE SIDING,	KENNETH MARIN	\$2,000.00	(210)223-2653 x
1592955	321 N HACKBERRY ST TO INCLUDE 315 AND 311 HACKBERRY	INSTALL 4' IRON FENCE ACROSS FRONT	KENNETH MARIN	\$0.00	(210)223-2653 x
1643690	1007 SHADWELL	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$4,771.00	(210)946-5670 x
1643691	2026 PARK CANYON DR	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$7,007.00	(210)946-5670 x
1643694	708 SHADWELL	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 09/06/2010	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$3,130.00	(210)946-5670 x
1646515	126 CLEARVIEW DR	RE-ROOF PERMIT NO CHANGE IN PITCH,	YVONNE GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)834-3534 x
1653900	2018 RIGSBY	GENERAL REPAIR REPAIR ROOF ADD BR	ANTONIO CARREON	\$300.00	(210)396-0959 x
1654960	609 DELMAR ST	remove and replace windows and doors ** to	REYNALDO MEDRANO	\$2,875.00	(210)281-9466 x
1654961	102 BUFORD	remove and replace windows and doors** to	REYNALDO MEDRANO	\$2,015.00	(210)281-9466 x
1659107	333 THOMAS JEFFERSON DR	General Repairs--will replace existing windo	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,957.00	(936)525-9517 x
1659109	134 MILLWOOD LANE	General Repairs--will replace existing windo	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,995.00	(936)525-9517 x
1661204	1830 LENNON AVE	GEN REPAIRS/NO STRUCTURAL WORK B	SIMON CORONADO	\$7,000.00	(210)862-0660 x
1661217	1906 LOTUS BLOSSOM	re-roof/ no change to pitch or deck/ must com	THOMAS KINCAID	\$11,130.00	(210)822-6868 x
1661260	212 ALEXANDER	Full foundation repair with 31 concrete post	GEORGE MARTINEZ	\$3,000.00	(210)744-7976 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661285	3235 WOODCLIFFE DR	1)prepare all wood on exterior,replace rotten	ROBERT SCHMUECKLE	\$9,545.00	(210)657-7777 x
1661304	1178 KENDALIA AVE	RE-ROOF (SHINGLES), No change to pitch	NORMA GONZALES	\$600.00	(210)927-6069 x
1661351	121 MAGENDIE	GEN REPAIRS/REMOVING EXIST SIDING	ROBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$4,999.00	(210)340-6362 x
1661357	6746 MANASSAS DR	General repairs to existing residence-- remo	LONNIE SANCHEZ	\$6,800.00	(915)539-5057 x
1661370	10906 WAYWARD DR	Replacing siding and vapor barrier/to comply	WAYLEN PAPE	\$4,000.00	(210)649-2668 x
1661395	11918 RAINWOOD COVE	replacing approx 14 linear ft of open screen	ANGELITA PATTERSON	\$200.00	(210)394-2725 x
1661409	146 OSTROM	RE-ROOF NO CHANGE IN PITCH--ALL WO	CARL DECENTO	\$9,254.19	(210)637-7663 x
1661420	103 NEW YORK	General repairs to existing residence -- to in	VIDAL GONZALEZ	\$5,000.00	(210)550-7653 x
1661459	2142 GREENCREST	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	FRANK RAMIREZ	\$4,500.00	()924-9236 x
1661475	4119 DESERT VIEW DR	RE ROOF AT EXISTING RESIDENCE*** NO	DIANA CHAVEZ	\$5,200.00	
1661476	2115 SUNVIEW POST	GENERAL REPAIRS--- Replace flooring, rep	AARON ACOSTA	\$5,000.00	(210)341-5560 x
1661481	2035 LENNON AVE	GEN REPAIRS/PAINTING int & ext of exist r	MARIA LISEL LEMAN	\$2,500.00	
1661490	3707 RUSTLING OAK	General repairs---installing 20 doublehung w	GREGORY BJORNSO	\$16,371.00	(210)564-1953 x
1661566	214 KAYTON AVE	REMOVING & replacing exist windows only/	ROY BALDERAZ	\$3,500.00	()534-6020 x
1661638	1126 LAMAR ST	general repairs to existing res to consist of: i	JOHN MARTINEZ	\$4,000.00	(210)616-6402 x
1661642	310 CHELSEA DR	General repair to existing residence enclose	REGINALD DESOTO	\$5,900.00	(210)338-8479 x
1661645	543 BAILEY AVE	res reroof w/no change to pitch/removing & r	ROBERT WARE	\$2,400.00	(210)325-8049 x
1661650	402 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	Replace 9 window sashes and paint soffit---a	JESSE BOLADO	\$1,100.00	(210)336-0133 x
1661657	14722 OAK BRIAR	GENERAL REPAIRS TO INCLUDE 27 WIND	KENNETH BOBO, JR	\$16,000.00	
1661678	2635 DANBURY	re-roof to existing residence with the same ty	WILLIAM VOGT	\$4,660.00	(210)515-5270 x
1661711	3906 NEER AVE	removing existing windows and replacing wit	VICTOR OCHOA	\$2,505.00	(210)375-2252 x
1661795	127 SHARON DR	install new shingles no change to pitch or de	ALFRED TREVINO	\$8,496.00	(210)497-8366 x
1661870	425 W LYNWOOD	re-roof no changes to the pitch or deck com	DANNY MENDEZ	\$8,582.00	(210)341-3100 x
1661873	2302 W OLMOS DR	re-roof no changes to the pitch or deck com	DANNY MENDEZ	\$3,895.00	(210)341-3100 x
1661874	2307 HIGH LEDGE	re-roof no changes to the pitch or deck com	DANNY MENDEZ	\$2,990.00	(210)341-3100 x
1661880	16323 DOE LANE	Install 4' ranch wire fence to front yard up to	ELLIOTT LARZABAL	\$0.00	(210)274-7111 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661950	2006 ANN ARBOR	4 ft rod iron fence to front and left side of exi	MARIO BRUNI	\$0.00	(210)927-2607 x
1661965	515 SUTTON	generals repairs- replacing 20 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$7,475.00	(210)767-0995 x
1661996	519 CANAVAN ST	Re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/	SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ	\$500.00	(210)222-1855 x
1661999	231 LAS PALMAS DR	RE-ROOF EXISTG. S. F. R	AGRIPINA HAUSCHILD	\$3,000.00	(210)434-6834 x
1662001	639 MCCAULEY AVE	800 sq.ft./Yes partial foundation repair/NO s	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	\$3,400.00	(830)665-5966 x
1662060	166 DEXTER DR	generals repairs- replacing 16 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$7,113.00	(210)767-0995 x
1662061	3311 LAKE TAHOE	generals repairs- replacing 9 windows 1 pati	MARTIN BOMBA	\$4,432.00	(210)767-0995 x
1662062	2723 MONTEBELLO	generals repairs- replacing 4 windows comp	MARTIN BOMBA	\$1,890.00	(210)767-0995 x
1662063	9610 BOONSBORO	generals repairs- replacing 8 windows comp	MARTIN BOMBA	\$4,475.00	(210)767-0995 x
1662065	1718 DONERAIL	generals repairs- replacing 15 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$8,262.00	(210)767-0995 x
1662117	5916 MISTY GLEN	INSTALLING 15 NEW CONCRETE PRESS	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$3,500.00	(210)946-5670 x
1662121	421 CACTUS ST	Foundation repairs to exisitng residence ** in	PEDRO GONZALES	\$2,200.00	(210)300-6435 x
1662125	931 PATRICIA DR	reroof no change to pitch or deck not a tile ro	ALFRED TREVINO	\$7,000.00	(210)497-8366 x
1662314	847 KENDALIA AVE	GENERAL REPAIR (3) EXISTING COSMET	AGUSTIN OLVERA	\$1,000.00	(210)921-6126 x
1662325	1915 FORT DONELSON	GENERAL REPAIR ROMOVING EXISTING	JOSEPH KANUTE	\$960.00	(210)675-1319 x000
1662332	351 BARRETT PLACE	gen repairs/paint int, sheetrock, insulation, ti	ROBERT SALINAS	\$2,200.00	(210)923-3047 x
1662401	714 BRADY BLVD	6 ft fence to side of property *** must comply	JULIO CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)227-4567 x
1662411	3018 HATTON	reroof just changing out the shingles	HENRY GONZALEZ	\$1,200.00	(210)923-6792 x
1662430	3511 TWINING	6 ft privacy fence to side and rear of sfr*** m	ANA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)927-5160 x
1662602	2019 W MAYFIELD	re-roof with no change to pitch, deck or tile/p	ALFONSO GODINA	\$500.00	(210)924-4955 x
1662686	126 ESMERALDA DR	General repairs to replce two windows, insta	ARLENE CASAREZ	\$2,700.00	(210)262-5500 x
1662699	6159 APPLE VALLEY DR	Remove and replace all windows and doors	JESUS BERMEA	\$2,000.00	(210)673-3827 x
1662798	403 RILLA VISTA	full exterior right interior foundation leveling &	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$7,000.00	(210)946-5670 x
1662807	2602 W TRAVIS ST	Service & reshim existing stations & 8 new s	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$2,100.00	(210)946-5670 x

Granted: 65

Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =

\$263,084.19



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
MISC REVIEW					
1653110	822 DESERT BLUFF	New one story 200 sq ft attached deck to rea	ANDREW MATHEWS	\$7,230.00	
1657145	6114 PYRITE LOOP	8X17 wood deck to rear of residence with w	GREGORY BJORNSO	\$2,000.00	(210)564-1953 x
1661169	7223 GLEN ELLEN BAY	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1661170	7227 HORIZON OAKS	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1661171	7211 HORIZON OAKS	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1661173	8123 MONTE SECO	20X4 =80 SQ FT AT CSW,180 SQ FT AT AP	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1661174	8127 MONTE SECO	18X4=72 SQ FT AT CITY WALK, 188 SQ FT	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1661234	5930 ONYX WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661235	6002 TANZANITE RIM	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661236	6602 DRIFTING SKY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661237	6606 DRIFTING SKY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661238	6623 BACKBAY PASS	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661239	7315 GALILEO LINE	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661240	7402 ELEGANTE WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661241	7418 ELEGANTE WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661242	7514 ELEGANTE WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661243	7522 ELEGANTE WAY	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661244	7631 UMBRA HEIGHTS	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661245	7831 JUNO HEIGHTS	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661246	8002 DYESS FORT	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661247	9714 WIND DANCER	88 SF OF SW AND 190 SF OF APPROACH	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)490-0090 x
1661327	21207 STONE SADDLE	60 SF OF SW AND 10 SF OF APPROACH	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1661328	21223 STONE SADDLE	60 SF OF SW AND 100 SF OF APPROACH	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1661329	1410 SADDLE BLANKET	60 SF OF SW AND 100 SF OF APPROACH	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661368	3107 RENKER DR	building a 14x43 = 602' patio cover and conc	MIGUEL GOMEZ	\$4,500.00	(210)212-7920 x
1661373	10 DUNTHORTE LANE	Adding attached porch/patio cover to rear of	JEFFERY FENNEL	\$3,200.00	(210)663-9459 x
1661431	7823 KINGSBURY WAY	NEW 2 DR. APPROACHES EACH @ 160 S	ALEX RAMON	\$0.00	(210)481-5333 x
1661462	5017 FLIPPER DR	NEW SIDEWALK @ 16 SQ.FT. & 1 NEW D	ALEX RAMON	\$0.00	(210)481-5333 x
1661467	5019 FLIPPER DR	NEW SIDEWALK @ 16 SQ.FT. & 1 NEW D	ALEX RAMON	\$0.00	(210)481-5333 x
1661508	3811 GRISSOM WOODS	sidewalk driveway approach	LUCIA MALDONADO (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)621-2141 x
1661578	5415 PRINCESS DONNA	New one story 144 sq ft attached patio cove	MARY HELEN GARCIA	\$40,000.00	(210)415-3232 x
1661586	4450 SWAN FOREST	Install patio cover to rear of residence on ne	TIMOTHY NAVARRO	\$6,740.00	(512)453-5858 x
1661591	9603 FORT STANLEY	Enclose existing covered patio to create sun	TIMOTHY NAVARRO	\$12,600.00	(512)453-5858 x
1661615	538 CUMBERLAND BLVD	sidewalk & drive approach **ok to issue as p	GARCIA CRUZ	\$0.00	(210)432-2123 x
1661670	23310 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sidewalk 25x4=100 sq.ft. with 1 drive approa	DOMINGO SANCHEZ, JR.	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x
1661673	1335 TWEED WILLOW	1 sidewalk=100 sq. ft. with 1 drive approach	DOMINGO SANCHEZ, JR.	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x
1661677	4130 WOODBRIDGE WAY	sidewalk 25x4=100 sq.ft. with 1 drive approa	DOMINGO SANCHEZ, JR.	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x
1661701	8130 PROSPECT PT	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$43.50	(210)688-3481 x
1661706	419 ORCHARD WILLOW	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 driveway approa	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1661707	9106 MIMOSA MANOR	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1661708	9231 MIMOSA MANOR	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1661725	7540 LOUIS PASTEUR	removing & replacing exist 146 sq.ft. concre	DAVID HARDING	\$0.00	(210)798-1111 x
1661845	903 SNOWSHOE	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1661846	2831 DUSSELDORF	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1661895	9034 INDIGO LAKE	180 sq ft approach; 140 sq ft sidewalk	TERESA URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)651-9684 x
1661941	8715 ADHINGER	60 SF OF SW AND 10 SF OF APPROACH	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1661942	8719 ADHINGER	60 SF OF SW AND 10 SF OF APPROACH	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1661983	5902 SILVERCREST DR	drive approach	IGNACIO VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)494-8636 x
1662011	10402 AVALON RIDGE	City walks and approach	ROBERT BERNHARD	\$814.80	(830)816-8118 x
1662018	7226 SUMMER WAY	city walks and approach	ROBERT BERNHARD	\$728.00	(830)816-8118 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662101	14414 BRIARSTONE		BRUCE MANN	\$0.00	(210)653-9898 x
1662132	1510 CHINOOK	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1662133	1507 CHINOOK	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1662134	10154 TEMPESTUOUS	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1662143	907 SNOWSHOE	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1662144	9322 LONGMIRE TRACE	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1662149	9702 NUECES CANYON	17X4=68 SQ FT AT CSW, 188 SQ FT AT AP	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1662152	1823 VILJANDI MOON	18X4=72 SQ FT AT CITYWALK, 200 SQ FT	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1662153	9034 WESTERN VIEW	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1662308	2602 FRIAR TUCK RD	Install inground swimming pool--to comply w	LEIF ZARS	\$15,000.00	(210)341-5153 x
1662334	5522 DEGAN WAY	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	RAMON KORRODY	\$0.00	(210)736-0500 x
1662502	1535 CHINOOK	sw dimensions 30x4=120 1 drive approach 1	LAWRENCE CONN	\$0.00	(210)698-3199 x
1662526	6522 LIONHEART PARK	city approach only	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1662527	6515 LIONHEART PARK	city approach only	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
Granted:	64		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =	\$110,856.30	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1459815	2618 PEPPERMILL RUN	REPLACING 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEA	D.H. FRIESENHAHN		(210)649-2101 x
1641788	5026 FOUNTAIN HILL **PERMIT REFUNDED**	2 openings **permit refunded per contractor	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1644080	3006 SPIDER LILY	8 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1645468	25162 SUMMIT CREEK	GAS LINE FROM PROPANE TANK TO FIRE	LARRY (SAM) SAMPLEY	\$0.00	(210)255-7415 x
1648880	1738 WILD DEER RUN	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1652394	15906 SHOOTING STAR	1 FURNACE, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 FIREPL	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1653159	9434 WIND DANCER	INSTALLATION OF A NEW UNDERGROUN	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1653289	16002 SHOOTING STAR	1 FURN, 1 water heater, 1 FIREPLACE, 1 R	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1653402	15918 SHOOTING STAR	1 FURNACE, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 FIREPL	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1653502	8115 PROSPECT PT	1 FURNACE, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 FIREPL	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1653675	15910 SHOOTING STAR	1 FURNACE, 1 FIREPLACE, 1 WATER HEA	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1653728	1213 CRYSTAL	SEWER @ 0-60 FT./OWNERS AFFIDAVIT	MARGARITO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)863-9650 x
1653948	16003 SHOOTING STAR	1 FURNACE, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 FIREPL	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1654532	7719 STONEWALL HILL	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1654951	25519 RIVER RANCH	the sprinkler system and 1" DCA back flow fo	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1655442	12334 PRINCE SOLMS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1655445	12226 PRINCE SOLMS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1655605	314 HARRIETT DR	Performming tunnel from back of home to re	ALFRED (UMBRELLA) KELSO		(210)655-3573 x
1656052	7818 HERMOSA HILL	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1656152	50 PALO DURO CANYON	reidential irrigation	LARRY KRIPPENDORF		(830)606-8686 x
1656413	7 KINGS TOWER	new contruction	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)825-9047 x
1656415	7 KINGS TOWER	sewer	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)825-9047 x
1656419	7 KINGS TOWER	gas permit	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)825-9047 x
1657679	1039 ELDORADO ST	water heater change out	ROBERT MCCALIP	\$0.00	()861-5900 x
1658742	12119 CHAMBERS COVE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1659214	2027 W HUISACHE AVE	tunnel to repair plumbing	DANNY DIETEL	\$0.00	(210)695-9500 x
1659599	8803 WOODBURY DR	replacing a (1) backflow prevention device	ANASTACIO LERMA	\$0.00	(210)653-1717 x
1659740	7414 GENTLE VALLEY	TUNNEL UNDER FOUNDATION TO REPAI	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1659987	16123 DEER CREST	Remodel master Bath,Replace old water He	ROBERT SANCHEZ		(210)213-2204 x
1660126	21123 RIO SABINAL	install a 40 gal gas water heater. install expa	JOE ENRIQUEZ		(210)679-6020 x
1660140	3715 MENDOCINO PARK	New Irrigation system	JACOB JISHA	\$0.00	(830)624-1011 x
1660142	3618 MENDOCINO PARK	New Irrigation System	JACOB JISHA	\$0.00	(830)624-1011 x
1660169	4306 LITTLE LANE	Replace Gas Water Heater	VICENTE TORRES	\$1,115.00	(210)648-4873 x
1660227	2906 SPIDER LILY	2 WH 18 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1660542	406 LINDEN AVE 406 LINDEN ST SAN ANTONIO TX	nine new fixtures and waterheater	OTTO HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)648-2244 x
1660594	5227 VILLAGE CREST DR	Repair to kitchen sink drain piping undernea	MIKE BUTLER		(210)822-4132 x
1660947	1522 CHINOOK	1 WATER HEATER, 1 KIT SINK, 1 ICEMAK	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1660949	1522 CHINOOK	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1660953	5703 SOUTHERN KNOLL	Etj worthom oaks dr Horton lot 39 blk 10	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1660984	4947 TIMBER FARM	Install backflow for existing lawn sprinkler sy	LARRY DICKINSON	\$0.00	(210)650-5329 x
1661018	1706 FARWELL	TUNNEL UNDER FOUNDATION TO REPLA	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1661054	8111 PROSPECT PT	1 WATER SOFTNER, 1 WATER HEATER, 1	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1661055	8111 PROSPECT PT	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1661133	5707 CEDAR HILL WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1661142	12026 LAMAR BRIDGE	1 WATER HEATER, 1 WATER SOFTNER, 1	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1661143	12026 LAMAR BRIDGE	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1661172	5026 FOUNTAIN HILL	Irrigation meadow park	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1661175	10323 BRIAR ROSE BEXAR CO TX	Installation of Lawn Sprinkler w/ 1" DOUBLE	HOLLY LEIGHTON	\$0.00	(210)383-0968 x
1661176	6503 BACKBAY PASS	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661177	6503 BACKBAY PASS	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661178	934 PELICANS WAY	15 FIXTURES, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 WATE	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661179	934 PELICANS WAY	SEWER	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661180	5942 ONYX WAY	11 FIXTURES, 1 WATER HEATER, 1 WATE	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661181	5942 ONYX WAY	5 OPENINGS	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1661182	5942 ONYX WAY	SEWER	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1661188	7715 STONEWALL HILL	7 openings	MARK MILLER		
1661191	7715 STONEWALL HILL	1 wh 14 plumbing fixtures 1 underground wa	MARK MILLER		
1661192	7715 STONEWALL HILL	60 ft	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1661199	18303 SETTLEMENT WAY	INSTALL WATER HEATER.	FREDERICK WRIGHT		(210)533-3733 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661200	7811 LIBERTY ISLAND	Replace 3x2 Combo.	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1661205	17011 ASHBURY LODGE	irrigation system with 1 inch backflo	CHRIS MAYBERRY	\$0.00	(210)826-6474
1661210	2514 MOSS BLUFF	6' TUNNEL TO REPAIR 3" COMBO ON BUI	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELL/	\$0.00	(210)490-7910 x
1661218	27318 TRINITY CROSS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1661219	3803 BROWNING BLUFF	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1661222	9314 WIND TALKER	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1661223	3511 CLAIRMONT	gas to pool heater	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1661225	6403 RIDGE FOREST DR	Replacing up to 22 feet of 3"of main line und	JACOBO FLORES	\$4,000.00	(210)889-4631
1661226	9831 ROSTOCK LN	1 water heater electric/12 plumbing fixtures/1	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661227	4026 GRISSOM RIDGE	1 water heater electric/9 plumbing fixtures/1	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661228	10426 CORVEY LN	1 water heater electric/12 plumbing fixtures/	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661229	8671 SW 410	1 GAS TEST FOR LOT 512	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1661230	3511 CLAIRMONT	water heater for pool	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1661231	9831 ROSTOCK LN	0 TO 60 FT YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661232	4026 GRISSOM RIDGE	0 TO 60 FT YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661233	10426 CORVEY LN	0 TO 60 FT YARD EXT	JAMES STOUFFLET	\$0.00	(210)698-8850 x
1661250	2807 ZURICH	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661252	2807 ZURICH	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661254	2807 ZURICH	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661261	1895 THOMPSON PLACE	ADDING BATHROOM TO BACK OF HOUSE	GONZALO RIOS		(210)902-5874
1661262	21215 LESLIE CARSON	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661264	6403 RIDGE FOREST DR	Replace cleanout and 5 feet of the building s	JACOBO FLORES	\$800.00	(210)889-4631
1661266	902 CAMPANILE	water heaters, water softener, fixtures, unde	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1661267	21215 LESLIE CARSON	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661268	21215 LESLIE CARSON	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661269	902 CAMPANILE	Sewer 0 to 60 feet/61 to 150 feet	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661276	1338 SADDLE BLANKET	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661277	1338 SADDLE BLANKET	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661279	9946 WIND DANCER	new sprinkler system and 1 backflow preven	MARK CHOATE	\$0.00	(972)306-0755 x
1661282	1338 SADDLE BLANKET	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661286	4512 STAHL RD		SALVADOR GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)232-0846 x
1661294	12539 MINUTEMAN	PATRICIA DUNCAN, 12539 MINUTEMAN, S	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1661307	2814 DUSSELDORF	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661309	2814 DUSSELDORF	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661310	2814 DUSSELDORF	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661311	21210 CINCH RUN	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661314	21210 CINCH RUN	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661315	21210 CINCH RUN	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661323	12122 FAITHCREST 12122 FAITHCREST SAN ANTONIO TX	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE	\$0.00	(210)680-5680 x
1661334	23822 VIENTO OAKS BEXAR COUNTY TX	Irrigation System	JACOB JISHA	\$0.00	(830)624-1011 x
1661336	634 OXALIS BEXAR COUNTY TX	Irrigation System	JACOB JISHA	\$0.00	(830)624-1011 x
1661339	11606 MASSIVE MOUNT	Irrigation System	JACOB JISHA		(830)624-1011 x
1661341	21703 SEMINOLE OAKS	Irrigation System	JACOB JISHA	\$0.00	(830)624-1011 x
1661356	12331 STILLWATER CREEK	Etj irrigation still water new leaf homes lot 96	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661361	3227 BURNSIDE	master bedroom and bath addition	GERALD FRIESENHAHN		(210)241-2565
1661383	6910 SCOTSDALE	Tunnel for drain repair	SHAWN ROBERTS		(210)655-2552 x
1661441	6602 LANTANA SUN	1 WATER SOFTNER, 1 WATER HEATER, 1	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1661446	922 S WALTERS	pull and reset 12-plumbing fixtures and 4-ele	RICHARD BENAVIDEZ	\$0.00	(210)273-7077 x
1661450	6602 LANTANA SUN	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1661463	918 S WALTERS	pull and reset 12-plumbing fixtures and 4-ele	RICHARD BENAVIDEZ		(210)273-7077 x
1661465	246 LE COMPTE PLACE	gas extension	RUBEN LONGORIA	\$0.00	(956)235-2837 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661471	246 LE COMPTE PLACE	general plumbing	RUBEN LONGORIA	\$0.00	(956)235-2837 x
1661472	246 LE COMPTE PLACE	sewer	RUBEN LONGORIA	\$0.00	(956)235-2837 x
1661473	228 BALBOA ST	gas permit	MAIRA LECHLER	\$0.00	(210)434-6275 x
1661486	7906 RADIANT STAR	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1661491	7906 RADIANT STAR	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1661504	4043 CALLE DE COBRE	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661525	7206 ARTISAN LANE	water heater change out	ROBERT MCCALIP	\$0.00	()861-5900 x
1661527	326 CARLOTA	water heater change out	ROBERT MCCALIP	\$0.00	()861-5900 x
1661539	1812 MONTANA	Replacing water heater	JIM HOEVER	\$0.00	(210)274-6497 x
1661541	5518 ONYX WAY	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1661543	5518 ONYX WAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1661549	2211 SAN PEDRO AVE	1 plumbing fixtures	BRYCE KING	\$0.00	
1661551	6302 INDIGO FOREST	Tunneling 0-25ft of sewer line with 2 fixtures	JIM PARKER (UMBRELLA)		(210)334-7686 x
1661555	5850 ELM VALLEY	replace failed sewer line 0-60ft	MICHAEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)222-2610 x
1661558	318 BRADLEY ST	REPLACE GAS LINE W/ 2 OPENINGS.	ROBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)843-0173 x
1661585	1403 SUN GARDEN	new sprinkler system (1) backflow prevention	MARK CHOATE	\$0.00	(972)306-0755 x
1661588	1402 SUNSET LAKE	new sprinkler system (1) backflow prevention	MARK CHOATE	\$0.00	(972)306-0755 x
1661590	25911 CORONADO RIDGE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1661596	25223 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1661602	4043 CALLE DE COBRE	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1661603	606 CORMORANT	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661606	606 CORMORANT	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1661614	1228 HAYS ST	GAS LEAK FIXED HAS RED TAG CPS LOC	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1661616	26226 TUSCAN WOODS	irrigation @ 26226 Tuscan Woods// 1 inch b	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$0.00	(830)606-8686 x
1661617	3908 WAR BOW	REPLACE 0-50 FT OF SEWER LINE IN BA	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1661651	629 DRAKE AVE	sewer	JOAQUINA GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)233-3578 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661661	14203 MELROSE CIRCLE, 78023 BLK 1, LOT 11, ACADIA ESTATES SUB	new residential irrigation system/1" bfp**void	JOSEPH HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)734-5995 x
1661663	12627 ALAMITO CREEK	Etj irrigation Stillwater ranch lot 6 blk 119	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661664	12631 ALAMITO CREEK	Etj irrigation still water ranch lot 7 blk 118	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661686	9107 WINDWARD TRACE	Irrigation System installation for front yard on	ANTHONY MOORE	\$0.00	(210)836-8181 x
1661693	9706 LAUREL OAKS	new residence	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)	\$0.00	(210)433-5431 x
1661695	9706 LAUREL OAKS	New meter with two openings	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1661696	9706 LAUREL OAKS	sewer extension 30'	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1661716	112 AMAYA CALLE	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1661717	9834 WIND DANCER	1 wh 19 plumbing fixtures 1 underground wa	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1661718	9834 WIND DANCER	60 ft	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1661720	112 AMAYA CALLE	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1661722	5802 ONYX WAY	install new pool heater	WALTER SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)566-2665 x
1661728	17947 MAUI SANDS	Installation of Sprinkler system and 1" DCa	GRETCHEN VANCE		(210)332-2729 x
1661730	19023 SALADO CANYON	install irrigation front and back with a 1" back	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1661738	19027 SALADO CANYON	install irrigation front and back with a 1" back	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1661742	162 W WILDWOOD	new construction of a 2 bath single	AURELIANO III GARCIA		(210)860-1604
1661746	3630 WILLOW WALK	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1661750	3730 OAKLYN PASS	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1661758	8331 WHITE MULBERRY 8331 WHITE MULBERRY SAN ANTONIO TX	install irrigation front and back with a 1" back	ROBERT DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)414-9624 x
1661782	2051 W SUMMIT	Gas Permit	CHRISTY WARNER		(210)589-4702 x
1661805	7423 SILENT CLOUD	GEORGE & JACQUELINE MOUL, 7423 SIL	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1661807	10102 SANDLET TRAIL	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1661814	2 TUDOR GLEN	Remodel and addition to existing home	CARLOS PENA		(210)454-1499 x
1661815	2145 W MULBERRY AVE	INSTALLED TWELVE NEW FEET OF GAS	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1661837	427 REDBIRD SONG	7 zone irrigation	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661838	11919 BUDAPEST	irrigation wood of alon	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1661839	2818 DUSSELDORF	irrigation woods of alon	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1661840	2815 ZURICH	irrigation woods of alon	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1661841	4411 GLENDALE WOOD	etj irrigation fox grove lot 16 blk 22	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661842	6518 CANDLEDIM CIR	etj irrigation lennar homes lot 77 blk 11	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661843	10726 GAZELLE CLIFF	etj irrigation lennar homes trophy ridge lot 3	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1661856	2803 DUSSELDORF	Irrigation woods of alon KB homes military a	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1661861	16615 BLANCO KEY	water heater	FREDERICK WRIGHT		(210)695-9605 x
1661863	620 W NORWOOD	moving gas line for future wall furnace.	CARLOS PENA		(210)454-1499 x
1661866	10706 TANSY CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL PLUMBING	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1661867	10706 TANSY CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL SEWER	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1661877	6026 SPRING TIME DR	Replace sewer line up to 40' in front of hous	KEITH FEWELL	\$0.00	(210)308-0044 x
1661890	3403 EDGE VIEW	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS	\$0.00	(210)494-0800 x
1661893	3403 EDGE VIEW	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS	\$0.00	(210)494-0800 x
1661902	7650 W HWY 90 LOT 504	REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 35 FEET OF S	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1661913	3202 BURNSIDE	install new fixtures 3 for new bathroom	RAUL MORENO	\$0.00	(830)446-9814 x
1661915	3202 BURNSIDE	sewer	RAUL MORENO	\$0.00	(830)446-9814 x
1661917	158 BUNTING	gas tese	EDWARD BINKLEY	\$0.00	(210)381-4225 x
1661919	158 BUNTING	water heater	EDWARD BINKLEY	\$0.00	(210)381-4225 x
1661925	17910 REDRIVER SONG	Installation of Irrigation system with 1" DCA	HOLLY LEIGHTON	\$0.00	(210)383-0968 x
1661951	4102 MODENA	INSTALL PRV AND EXPANSION TANK	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1661953	13 KELIAN COURT	MAIN HOUSE 7 WATER CLOSETS - 9 LAV	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1661955	7514 RUGER RANCH	0-5 GAS OPENINGS	TAMMY CAMPBELL		(210)967-6100 x
1661956	13 KELIAN COURT	MAIN HOUSE - 150' 4" SCH 40 PVC OUTDO	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1661959	13 KELIAN COURT	MAIN HOUSE 6 FAU'S - 2 GAS LAMPS - 2 F	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1661960	7514 RUGER RANCH	general plumbing-single family residence	TAMMY CAMPBELL	\$0.00	(210)967-6100 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661963	7514 RUGER RANCH	0-100 ft yard extension to new residence	TAMMY CAMPBELL	\$0.00	(210)967-6100 x
1661971	8223 KYLE ROTE	replace 1-wtr htr/1-fixture	ROBERT DONOVAN	\$0.00	(830)612-2361 x
1661974	10 SHEFFIELD PARK DR	REMODEL - 3 PLUMBING FIXTURES	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1661984	2210 BUROAK RIDGE	gen.plbg for existing res.	RICHARD (UMBRELLA) CHAVEZ	\$0.00	(210)438-8555 x
1661989	4902 LAKEWOOD DR	replacement of 60ft sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1662047	8934 NATALIE POINT	5 openings	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052
1662055	8934 NATALIE POINT	1 wtr htr, 13 plbg fxtrs, underground waterlin	STAFFORD PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)680-2052
1662056	3114 APACHE PLUME	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GAS	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020 x8392
1662068	3114 APACHE PLUME	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GENE	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020 x8392
1662070	8934 NATALIE POINT	0 TO 60 FT	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052
1662075	3114 APACHE PLUME	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - SEWE	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020 x8392
1662122	12222 SAN MIGUEL	gas test	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /	\$0.00	(210)731-8433 x211
1662131	1115 SUGAR PINE	WENTWORTH - WATER HEATER INSTALL	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1662136	815 SIX IRON	15 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1662137	815 SIX IRON	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1662140	2810 WHISPER PATH	REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 40 FEET OF S	DAVID PARRAMORE		(210)341-6124 x
1662145	1826 LEE HALL	Ran extension for central furnace.if you have	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)590-4783 x
1662155	1026 VIRGINIA BLVD	install a new gas line to service dryer,stove,a	FREDERICO TORRES	\$0.00	(210)834-5277 x
1662162	214 CHEVY CHASE DR	New Sprinkler System Installation.	ARMANDO DELAPENA		(210)366-1960 x
1662170	23114 WOODLAWN RIDGE	19 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 w	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662171	23114 WOODLAWN RIDGE	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662172	23114 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662174	18622 CORSINI DR	14 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662175	18622 CORSINI DR	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662176	18622 CORSINI DR	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1662198	13015 ATTEL FOREST	INSTALL UNDERGROUND SPRINKLER AN	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662226	11223 ROSE CANYON	GENERAL PLUMBING	JAMES MURRAY	\$0.00	()923-2770 x
1662227	11223 ROSE CANYON	SEWER PERMIT	JAMES MURRAY	\$0.00	()923-2770 x
1662229	8671 SW 410	INSTALL APPROXIMATELY 30 FT WATER	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1662232	10415 AVALON RIDGE	Lawn sprinkler w/ 1 inch backflow preventer	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$0.00	(830)606-8686 x
1662234	1801 MC KINLEY AVE 1801 MC KINLEY SAN ANTONIO TX	run approx. 60 ft. of gas pipe in ground	CHARLES SAGRAY	\$0.00	(210)684-7010 x
1662261	5706 PONDEROSA	5 plumbing fixtures, wh	DONALD COLBATH	\$0.00	(210)509-4710 x
1662263	5706 PONDEROSA	sewer 0-60ft	DONALD COLBATH	\$0.00	(210)509-4710 x
1662273	7343 CORIAN PARK	0-40 FT OF WATER LINE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1662274	2027 W HUISACHE AVE	REROUTE KITCHEN SINK SEWER	DANNY DIETEL		(210)695-9500 x
1662297	943 OLIVIA VIEW	Install sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE		(210)332-2729 x
1662301	2145 W MULBERRY AVE	INSTALLING EXISTING WATER HEATER A	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1662340	819 AVANT AVE	gas line for new stove	ROGER DELGADO	\$0.00	(210)683-1997 x
1662344	519 ELMHURST AVE	GAS LOCKOUT	DANNY DIETEL	\$0.00	(210)695-9500 x
1662349	12107 STONEY CROSSING	repaired a crack 3" Y combo, with a 26ft tunn	CARL BIESENBACH	\$0.00	(210)355-3138 x
1662350	1226 LAKE PT	GENERAL PLUMBING	TAMMY CAMPBELL		(210)967-6100 x
1662354	16502 ROUGH OAK	RESIDENTIAL LAWN SPRINKLER TO INCL	SANFORD PHIL E	\$0.00	(210)656-0758 X
1662355	1226 LAKE PT	SEWER	TAMMY CAMPBELL		(210)967-6100 x
1662357	19 ANDOVER CREEK DR	new residential irrigation system/1" bfp	PATRICK COVELL	\$0.00	(210)496-1242 x
1662359	1226 LAKE PT	GAS (PLUMBING)	TAMMY CAMPBELL		(210)967-6100 x
1662362	3610 SWEET OLIVE	Etj irrigation indian springs Lennar homes lo	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1662365	3915 FIREBUSH	Etj irrigation indian springs Lennar homes lo	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1662371	13503 CRESCENT CREEK DR	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	RICHARD VIVION	\$0.00	(210)496-2318 x
1662408	309 SAN JUAN RD	SEWER @ 61/150 FT.	ANGEL DELEON	\$0.00	(210)422-7779 x
1662414	5507 GAVILAN DR	EXTENING 2 EXISTING OUTSIDE SEWER	DOUBLE "A" PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)347-5742 x
1662424	1006 SLUMBER PASS	0 TO 60 FT	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662425	25566 PAINTED ROCK	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1662426	7123 WESTBORO	Plumbing remodel	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1662429	7514 SHADYLANE	RAYMOND JUDD, 7514 SHADYLANE, SAT	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1662444	810 THREE WOOD WAY	16 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662447	4015 GLENROCK DR	Replace approximately 48 ft. of sewer line.	JOEL BETANCOURT		(210)736-0207
1662455	810 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662466	815 THREE WOOD WAY	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662470	815 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662484	1830 W GRAMERCY PLACE	move gas to new meter location	PAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)633-7209 x
1662486	818 THREE WOOD WAY	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662487	1830 W GRAMERCY PLACE	5 fixtures	PAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)633-7209 x
1662510	7315 STONEWALL HILL	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1662520	8439 PAINTED WAGON	etj irrigation Kallsion Ranch Lennar Homes L	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1662524	13007 GROVEWOODS	etj irrigation new leaf homes Gordons Grove	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1662539	12443 JACOBS POND	sprinkler system with 1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1662549	818 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662553	834 THREE WOOD WAY	12 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662555	834 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662557	843 THREE WOOD WAY	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662561	843 THREE WOOD WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1662578	9215 MIRECOURT	tunneling 0-13 feet of sewer line under home	JIM PARKER (UMBRELLA)		(210)334-7686 x
1662582	6223 DIEGO LN	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	MARK CHOATE	\$0.00	(972)306-0755 x
1662594	13111 VISTA DEL MUNDO	REMODEL - 2 FIXTURES - 10' UNDERGRO	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1662599	13111 VISTA DEL MUNDO	REMODEL - 1 GAS OPENING	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1662603	13111 VISTA DEL MUNDO	50' - 3" SCH 40 PVC	ROBERT JALNOS		(210)681-8010 x
1662643	11630 LA GRANJA	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA)	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662667	110 SHADOWLIGHT	sewer permit	RAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)854-7807 x
1662668	110 SHADOWLIGHT	general plumbing	RAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)854-7807 x
1662682	2819 ELM TREE PARK	new irrigation with 1" backflow	JOSEPH HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)734-5995 x
1662698	1336 W GERALD	gen.plbg for new res.	ARNULFO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)433-6336 x
1662708	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 89, 1921 SLIMP WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662713	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 89, 1927 SLIMP WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662714	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1812 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662715	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1814 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662716	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1816 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662717	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1818 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662718	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1820 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662719	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1822 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662720	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1824 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662721	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 92, 1826 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662722	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 90A, 1934 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662723	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 90A, 1936 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662724	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 91A, 1821 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662725	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 91A, 1823 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662726	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 90B, 1824 SW 18TH ST	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662727	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 91B, 945 CERALVO	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662728	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 91B, 947 CERALVO	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662744	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87,1718 SW 18TH ST	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662745	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1720 SW 18TH ST.	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662746	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1722 SW 18TH ST.	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662747	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1724 SW 18TH	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662748	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1802 SW 18TH	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662749	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1804 SW 18TH	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662750	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 87, 1810 SW 18TH ST	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662751	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 86, 1932 WACKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662752	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 86, 1934 WACKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662753	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 86, 1931 SCHOLZ WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662754	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 86, 1933 SCHOLZ WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662755	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 85, 1703 SLAYTON WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662756	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 85, 1803 SLAYTON WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662757	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 88, 1929 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662758	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 88, 1935 KROCKER WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662759	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 88, 1930 SLIMP WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662760	2919 S LAREDO ST BLDG 88, 1932 SLIMP WAY	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBELLA ACCOI	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1662772	8210 ROY LANE	Completion permit of permit 1584359	JIMMY BABBITT (UMBRELLA)	\$0.00	(210)492-7743 x
1662787	5110 GAVILAN DR	1-WAT HTR.GAS/ELEC/12-PLUMB.FIXT/0-	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1662788	5110 GAVILAN DR	0 TO 60FT YARD EXT	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1662792	3939 WOODBRIDGE WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1662799	5110 GAVILAN DR	3-GAS OPENINGS	HARVEY SKIDMORE	\$0.00	(830)626-7709 x
1662801	539 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1662810	539 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1662818	603 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1662821	843 KENDALIA AVE	REPLACE ELECTRIC WH	ANGELICA MERMELLA	\$0.00	(210)854-5121 x
1662823	527 SCARLET IBIS	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1662824	603 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
C1661737	137 RIO BRAVO	completion permit to replace #1582717--5 ga	DANIEL MIRELES	\$0.00	(210)680-2052 x
C1661754	137 RIO BRAVO	completion permit to replace: #1580210--rou	DANIEL MIRELES	\$0.00	(210)680-2052 x

Granted: 315

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$5,915.00

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1656509	18119 PRESTONSHIRE	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1657271	22411 ROAN FOREST	replacement on electric water heater	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x
1657559	3118 MORNING CREEK	REPLACE 50 GALLON ELECTRIC WATER	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1658854	1922 PARHAVEN DR	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1659465	12218 HART CREST	replacem,ent of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1660345	328 MADISON ST	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	SUSAN WATSON	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
1660481	21423 RIO COMAL	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1660666	4323 VESPERO	40 gal gas wh // w expansion tank	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1661258	818 RIDGE TRACE 818 RIDGR TRACE SAN ANTONIO TX 78258	replace water heater	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x
1661371	13403 MAYPOLE	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1661469	5014 VILLAGE COURT DR	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1661488	2506 SAGE HOLLOW	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1661628	514 PARKMONT COURT	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1661631	3418 HUNTERS STAND	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	RYAN TUCKERS	\$0.00	(210)696-5932 x
1661632	403 CATTLE RANCH DR	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	BENJAMIN EVANS	\$0.00	(540)521-7859 x
1661633	15923 SHOOTING STAR	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	TAHEREH ALIZADEH	\$0.00	(210)695-9626 x
1661652	408 IRA AVE	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1661654	6107 HART GLEN	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1661704	2611 EISENHauer RD	Replace 40 gallon electric lowboy water hea	WALTER SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)566-2665 x
1661743	8301 TIMBERWILDE DR	WATER HEATER	PAUL MALONE	\$0.00	(210)673-0014 x
1661817	13910 BRAYS FOREST	Install 40 gallon gas water heater in garage.	SUSAN ROUSE	\$0.00	(210)658-6464 x
1661821	2923 ZURICH	water softener unit	TIM SWEENEY	\$0.00	(210)410-8098 x
1661822	14 SHERBORNE WOOD	water softener unit	KUO YEN-CHAN	\$0.00	(972)814-8813 x
1661823	57 N INWOOD HEIGHTS DR	water softener unit	MARK EDGMON	\$0.00	(210)347-5843 x
1661824	11053 KIMES PARK DR	water softener unit	HARRY TOLKOV	\$0.00	(713)429-1989 x
1661967	9219 GAMBIER DR	replace 1-electric water heater	LYNN KIRKLAND	\$0.00	(210)831-8709 x
1661969	514 SENNA TRAIL	replace electric water heater	ARNOLD VOGEL	\$0.00	(210)698-3454 x
1661980	19410 ENCINO SUMMIT	REPLACE WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1662024	1606 DOE PARK	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1662042	7231 BURNS CROSSING	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662096	110 PARK HILL	INSTALL 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1662102	3610 MARYMONT DR	replacement of 2 water heaters	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1662115	1419 N FLORES ST	install 40 gal. gas w/h	JOSEPH GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)204-9972 x
1662208	8007 HOOVERS BEND	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1662215	15903 HEIMER RD	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT/1-REVERSE OS	MARVIN HUTH	\$0.00	(210)494-5795 x
1662315	14239 SAGE TRAIL	changing out water heater	BENNY PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)530-4031
1662465	11003 ROCKY TRAIL	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1662618	18710 DANFORTH COVE	Change out water heater	BETH DAVIS	\$0.00	(210)651-1212
1662657	2618 ARLENE PARK	REPLACE 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEAT	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1662684	5359 FREDERICKSBURG RD	replacing water heater	ELIAS TORRES	\$0.00	(210)690-4100 x

Granted: 40

Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1282596	336 LAVERNE AVE ***PERMIT CANCELLED AND FEES ZEROED OUT***	NEW 1 STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENC	ELIDA PERERA	\$45,000.00	(210)207-5431 x
1611457	5930 ONYX WAY	NEW SFR 2 STRY WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$251,790.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1616516	717 FAIR AVE	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 07/05/2010	CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ	\$122,330.00	(210)736-0500 x
1642863	17923 CAMINO GRANDE	2-stry/ Single Family Residence with cvrd en	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$154,395.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1651675	16010 SHOOTING STAR	New two-story detached sfr with attached 2-	MARTIN SALDIVAR	\$158,265.00	(210)581-8824 x
1652603	3135 EISENHAUER RD	***NEW ONE-STORY ADDITION TO INCLU	DAVID MIRELES	\$49,650.00	(210)885-4857 x
1656775	248 N SAN GABRIEL	NEW ONE-STORY DETACHED SINGLE FA	RICHARD RAMIREZ	\$55,000.00	(210)413-5729 x
1657153	806 THREE IRON	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$96,250.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1657430	1130 PEACEMAKER	lot 29 blk 63 unit 2 2 story 4 bedroom 3 bat	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$214,548.00	(210)301-2950 x
1657827	827 SIX IRON	New 2 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$127,470.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1657929	515 CORMORANT	lot 46 blk 7 unit 6 2 story 3 bedroom 2 1/2 b	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$117,249.00	(210)301-2950 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010

7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1657936	353 BRAHAN BLVD	LOCATION: BIN "B"	STEVEN CLAFLIN	\$25,000.00	(210)269-2292 x
1657946	18007 CAMINO DEL MAR	1 story/ Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$110,565.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1657959	3943 WOODBRIDGE WAY	2 story/ Single Family Residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$109,575.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1659264	21623 GRANADA HILL	NEW TWO-STORY RESIDENCE WITH FRN	DEBBIE BLACK	\$200,000.00	(210)494-3823 x100
1659277	7715 STONEWALL HILL	NEW ONE-STORY RESIDENCE WITH FRN	DEBBIE BLACK	\$200,000.00	(210)494-3823 x100
1659313	17823 CAMINO GRANDE	2 story/ Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$116,505.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1659425	7522 ELEGANTE WAY	new 2-stry SFR construction w/ frnt porch &	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$147,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1659498	26418 DANCING BEAR TIMBERWOOD AREA/NO PLAT #	PLAN LOCATION: W BIN	CYNTHIA SCRIBNER-AUTHEREY	\$140,000.00	(210)493-0892 x
1659511	13111 VISTA DEL MUNDO	LOCATION: BIN "M"	JENNIFER MOSS	\$15,000.00	(210)764-0839 x
1659651	9718 NUECES CANYON	two story home, two car garage, 4 bedroom,	ADOLFO CANALES	\$119,515.00	(210)662-0066 x155
1659804	1103 PAR THREE	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$119,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1659827	18311 DOGWOOD PATH	1 Story/Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$125,685.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1660412	1336 W GERALD	NEW ONE-STORY DETACHED SINGLE FA	GABRIEL MEJORADA	\$45,000.00	(210)663-4453 x
1660607	606 CORMORANT	lot 47 blk 11 unit 5 1 story 3 bedroom 2 bath	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$100,662.00	(210)301-2950 x
1660676	18622 CORSINI DR	NEW, 1 STORY DETACHED SINGLE FAMI	UMBRELLA ACCT SITTERLE HOMES	\$221.00	(210)494-9192 x
1660812	310 AMAYA CALLE	NEW 2 STY SFR W/ FRONT PORCH, EXST	ROLAND MANRIQUE	\$20,000.00	(210)422-4678 x
1660957	1226 LAKE PT	single family residential two story slab on gra	EMILY MINICA	\$142,090.00	(210)877-5900 x210
1661324	6003 TANZANITE RIM	NEW SFR 2STRY WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$192,150.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1661422	132 GREENLAWN	Detached garage to side of existing property	JOANN LAQUE	\$1,000.00	(210)731-8442 x
1661550	21103 PEDREGOSO LANE	288 SQ.FT. attached wood patio cover to rea	FERMIN CANDENAS	\$4,500.00	
1661579	414 STONEWOOD DR	REMOVING SCREEENED IN PATIO AND C	ALVIS GROHMANN	\$2,500.00	(210)545-7751 x
1661643	9207 MIMOSA MANOR	NEW TWO-STORY SFR WITH FRNT PORC	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$256,760.00	(210)491-7612 x
1661646	9110 MIMOSA MANOR	NEW TWO-STORY SFR WITH FRNT PORC	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$157,430.00	(210)491-7612 x
1661671	7203 NORMAN LANE	ATTACHED COVERED PATIO 12X20=240S	WALTER ROMERA	\$5,000.00	(210)788-8220 x
1661830	1114 PEACEMAKER	lot 33 blk 63 unit 2 1 story 3 bedroom 2 bat	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$141,987.00	(210)301-2950 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1661905	20206 BELLA GLADE	New one-story sfr with frnt porch, cvrd rear p	BEAU COBB	\$182,560.00	(210)669-3914 x
1661933	119 ROBINHOOD	70 SQ.FT. 1 story attached addition on new	JACQUELINE BELISLE	\$22,450.00	(210)826-6860 x
1661943	5706 PONDEROSA	1 sty attached addition to rear of existing res	EDUARDO GARCIA	\$39,000.00	(210)679-8073 x
1662005	2122 HUNTER BLVD	New one story 20x18=360 sq ft attached roo	RUEBENA FLORES	\$34,328.00	(210)921-3273 x
1662368	14927 OAK SUMMIT	New one story 70sq ft attached room additio	GENESIS RESTORATION SVC, LLC	\$10,000.00	(210)325-6910 x
1662378	8406 WINDLINE	New one story 126 sq ft attached room addit	CONRAD OCHOA	\$9,110.00	(210)674-7646 x
1662635	6233 DOVE HILL	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO RE	MALDONADO MARY	\$28,860.00	(210)520-7629 x
1662641	16240 N US HWY 281 LOT 5	Completion permit see ap 1553775 for origin	RODOLFO CASIAS	\$10,700.00	(210)845-3444 x
1662656	1302 FERN SHADOW COVE	1 STY ATTACAHED ROOM ADDITION TO R	ANDERSON KIRK	\$25,000.00	(830)980-5780 x

Granted: 45

Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =

\$4,251,520.00

TREE PERMIT

1652954	6103 CECILY ANN	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1656209		0 Kyle Seale Pky, CB 4547 P-1A3.84,CB454	ISRAEL FOGIEL	\$0.00	(210)344-9200 x
1656585	LEGEND ROCK @ QUITMAN OAK	Sundance Recreational Center; Legend Roc	THOMAS PITTMAN	\$0.00	(210)314-5777 x
1658801	10606 AXIS CROSSING	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SRF OUTSID	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$0.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1658820	10720 GEMSBUCK LODGE	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SRF OUTSID	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1658821	10708 GEMSBUCK LODGE	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SRF OUTSID	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1658822	10819 GAZELLE CLIFF	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SRF OUTSID	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1660862	4914 ANACACHO	4914 Anacacho; Fertile Valley Farms; 2010	MR & MRS ROBLED0	\$0.00	(210)565-2194 x
1662433	2114 RED ROCK XING	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR.	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1662436	11239 SAM NAIL RANCH	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR.	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x

Granted: 10

Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =

\$0.00



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
BLASTING AND EXPLOSIVES PERMIT					
1566413	4303 N 1604 E	1)RENEWAL:3/31/09 TO 3/31/10	VULCAN MATERIALS CO	\$0.00	(210)524-3500 x
1566414	12307 HUEBNER RD	RENEWAL 3/31/10 TO	VULCAN MATERIALS CO	\$0.00	(210)524-3500 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for BLASTING AND EXPLOSIVES PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1432074	618 HUDSON	SPKLR REMOD	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1661296	202 MC DOUGAL AVE	October 1 and 2, 2010	MANUEL PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)296-6939 x
1661318	231 ROYSTON AVE	Garage sale for Sept 30 and Oct 1 2010	OLIVIA CARREON	\$0.00	
1661358	222 ADA ST	garage sale for oct.2.3.2010. if rained out cu	ROSE SOTELO	\$0.00	
1661382	1906 RAYBURN DR	garage sale for oct.1.2.2010. if rained out cu	GLORIA COSTELLO	\$0.00	
1661530	4024 COMMERCIAL AVE	garage sale for sept.29.30.2010	MARIA AVILA	\$0.00	
1661622	1122 SCHLEY AVE	October 2 and 3, 2010	MARIA CORTEZ	\$0.00	(210)534-5384 x
1661658	3219 E SOUTHCROSS	October 1 and 2, 2010.	AURORA VILLAREAL	\$0.00	(210)532-6541 x
1661665	202 WEAVER ST	raincheck- (HEB) new date October 22, 2010	ESPERANZA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)908-3757 x
1661680	4311 WINDSWEPT	garage sale for 10/2/10*** rain check must b	SALLY TYGER	\$0.00	
1662015	1018 CANTRELL DR #2	g/s 09/30/10 - 10/01/10	MICHELLE GALAVIZ-CARDENAS	\$0.00	(210)923-0939 x
1662087	4610 TRANQUIL CREEK	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10*** 4th g/s permit	FLORENTINA BANAGA	\$0.00	(210)520-6671 x
1662089	1502 WHITMAN AVE	garage sale for Oct 1 2 2010	RICHARD CORTEZ	\$0.00	
1662119	402 NASH BLVD	GARAGE SALE FOR 09/30 & 10/01. RAINC	MARY KEEL	\$0.00	
1662126	146 PLEASANT VALLEY	g/s for 10/02/10 - 10/03/10	YVETTE GONZALES GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)263-9287 x
1662190	318 PENNYSTONE	garage sale 09/30 & 10/1/2010	MARIA ROMAN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662235	2929 S WW WHITE RD	October 2, 2010	REBECCA SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-2357 x
1662242	8206 FORSEN	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	PAUL CALANDRES	\$0.00	(210)924-2706 x
1662299	314 WAGNER AVE	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	BENJAMIN TRUJILLO	\$0.00	
1662307	5914 CLEARBROOK	garage sale for Oct 1 & 2/customer informed	DEBRA ANN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	
1662317	229 HOT WELLS	garage sale 10/2 & 10/03/2010	JANET SEGREST	\$0.00	
1662320	839 BIG SKY	Garage sale for Oct 1 2 2010	RAMONA DEBOSQUE	\$0.00	
1662326	168 W ANSLEY BLVD	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	JESUS NIETO RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)932-2585 x
1662338	6326 INGRAM RD	October 1 and 2, 2010.	MARY MENDOZA	\$0.00	(210)684-0132 x
1662352	3101 VANCE JACKSON	garage sale for church on 10/2/10	LINDA PARSONS	\$0.00	
1662394	115 ESMA	October 1 and 2, 2010.	KAREN STEFANIC	\$0.00	(210)629-8099 x
1662403	842 GULF ST UNIT #1	October 1, 2010. raincheck - HEB permit	HAROLD BROWN	\$0.00	(210)222-0925 x
1662405	157 LONE STAR BLVD	garage sale Oct 2, 2010/will held on premise	TOMAS VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1662422	9115 OLD SKY HARBOR	G/S FOR 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	RAMONA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)623-6223 x
1662449	13906 SUNNY GLEN	garage sale for 10/1/2010 and 1/2/2010 rain	MARIA GARCIA	\$0.00	
1662450	3902 CINCO RIOS	October 1 and 2, 2010. raincheck policy atta	LEIGHNAE FABIAN	\$0.00	(512)289-8278 x
1662457	1301 COLIMA ST	garage sale for oct 1 and 2/will be held on pr	LINDA SOTELO	\$0.00	
1662464	734 SW 35TH ST	garage sale for oct 2/will be held on premise	NICOLAS RUBIO	\$0.00	
1662480	112 JUNIPER ST	October 1 and 2, 2010. raincheck policy atta	WANDA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)633-1783 x
1662482	842 W VILLARET BLVD	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	LACEY MCDUGAL	\$0.00	
1662483	143 SURFRIDER	garage sale for Oct 1 2 2010	IRENE BALDERRAMA	\$0.00	
1662493	425 SW 34TH ST	garage sale for oct 1 and 2/will be held on pr	EMILIA CORTEZ	\$0.00	
1662494	206 SUBLETT DR	GARAGE SALE FOR 10/02 & 03. RAINCHE	ELISA PACHECO	\$0.00	(210)533-2968 x
1662495	223 DOOLITTLE ST	Garage sale for oct 2 3 2010	LETICIA GARCIA	\$0.00	
1662542	4331 BOXWOOD	garage sale 10/1 & 10/2/2010	LINDA VIDAL	\$0.00	
1662550	220 E HAFER	garage sale for oct 1 & 2, 2010/customer inf	SYLVIA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1662611	335 TACOMA AVE	garage sale for Oct 1 2 2010	JACK OVERMAN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
 7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662612	1014 W HUTCHINS PLACE	g/s for 10/02/10 - 10/03/10	OLGA GAMEZ	\$0.00	
1662615	2818 EL PASO ST	Garage sale Oct 2 3 2010	ANITA ALEMNDAREZ	\$0.00	
1662621	1322 W THEO AVE	g/s for 10/02/10 - 10/03/10	BERTHA CORONADO	\$0.00	
1662626	3062 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	Garage sale for Oct 2 2010	JUANITA HALL	\$0.00	
1662630	1015 LINDEN AVE	garage sale Oct 2 3 2010	LOUIS ARREDONDO	\$0.00	
1662640	2506 DARWIN	garage sale for oct 2 & 3/customer informed	LILLY TOVAR	\$0.00	
1662654	1322 KEATS	Garage sale for Oct 2 2010	LORRAINE DELGADO	\$0.00	
1662666	4110 SAN FERNANDO ST	garage sale for oct 2 & 3/customer informed	BELINDA ARACELI PEREZ,	\$0.00	
1662680	14135 QUEENS WAY	GARAGE SALE 10/2/10 RAIN CHECK MUS	BARBARA BANDY	\$0.00	
1662683	1215 W FORMOSA BLVD	g/s for 10/01/10 - 10/02/10	DAMIANA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1662697	7514 SHETLAND DR	October 2, 2010. rain check policy attached	ALBERTO NEVAREZ	\$0.00	(210)683-3201 x
1662732	327 UTOPIA LANE	October 2, 2010. rain check policy attached	BLANCA FLORES	\$0.00	(210)875-4335 x
1662762	6003 ROYAL WOOD	garage sale 10/2 and 10/3 2010*** rain chec	STEVEN	\$0.00	
1662800	6126 SINCLAIR RD	October 9, 2010. rainout policy attached	NICHELLIE JAMES	\$0.00	(210)648-4620 x
1662802	1214 STONEWALL AVE	g/s for 10/02/10	AGUILAR ARTHUR	\$0.00	
1662804	2318 BUENA VISTA ST	garage sale for oct 2, 2010/will be held on pr	ANA P HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1662806	4818 BOHILL	garage sale 10/2/2010 rain check must be re	KELLY STRICKLER	\$0.00	
1662836	754 KIRK PLACE	g/s for 10/02/10 - 10/03/10	YVONNE TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)681-5447 x
1662841	963 SW 40TH ST	g/s for oct 1 & 2	ANNIE MORRISON	\$0.00	(210)433-5636 x
Granted:	60	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/2/2010
7:10:19PM

Week of 9/26/2010 to 10/2/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
-----------------	----------------	----------------------------	-------------------	------------------	--------------

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,496

Total Building Permits Granted: \$16,726,189.83